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1 800228 ANUKULA LIMA
S/O-LATE KUNAL LIMA,AT-

HANJARAGUDA,PO-SEMILIGUDA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

2 800865
APURBA NANDA 

ANANDA
S/O-DEBA NAND ANAND,AT-

R.K.MALIGUDA,PO-SEMILIGUDA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

3 793250 DHANPATI PANGI
S/O-DAITARI PANGI,AT-

KADAMAGUDA,PO-SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

4 726780 MANIMA KHARA
S/O-LIMA KHARA,AT-

TENTULIGADA,PO-BALEIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

5 696824 TULABATI MUDULI
W/O-LALIT MUDULI,AT-

KADAMGUDA,PO-SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

6 696809 RUPAI PANGI
W/O-JAYARAM PANGI,AT-

KADAMAGUDA,SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

7 696808 PANGI SAITA
S/O-PANGI HATIRAM,AT-

KADAMGUDA,PO-SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

8 696804 LALIT MUDULI
S/O-BUDU MUDULI,AT-

KADAMGUDA,PO-SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

9 696803 SAITA SIL
S/O-LACHHANAL SIL,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

10 759801
KRUSHNA CHNDRA 

KHILLO
S/O-BUDHU KHILLO,AT-

TAINJAR,PO-BEHEJA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

11 793251 BISWAS KHILO
S/O-JAGANNATH KHILLO,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

12 726739 BRUNDA SISHA
S/O-JAGABANDHU SISHA,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

13 726738 CHANDRAMA SUKRI
S/O-SUKUMAL SUKRI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

14 726736 DADIA MUDULI
S/O-ANTRU MUDULI,AT-

JAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

15 726734 PANA MUDULI
S/O-LABAKUSH MUDULI,AT-

TANTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

16 696807 RUPA PANGI
W/O-MADAN PANGI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA PS-PADUA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

17 978793 SUDARSAN RANA AT/PO-LAMTAPUT
UNIQUE INFRA DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

18 727051 PUNGI MUSIA
S/O-PUNGI GHASI,AT-KADAM 

GUDA,SEMILIGUDA,DEMILIGUDA
GREEN LIFE INFRA PROJECTS 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

19 727050 BHANU MUDULI
S/O-SAHADEB MUDULI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN LIFE INFRA PROJECTS 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

20 696776 MUDULI KAMALA
W/O-MUDULI TRILOCHAN,AT-

KADAMGUDA,SEMILIGUDA,SEMILIG
UDA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

21 696755 SABITRI KHILA
W/O-MANGARAJ KHILA,AT-

TAINTAR,BHEJA,NANDAPUR

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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22 696732 BASANTI LOKEI
W/O-GURU LOKEI,AT-TAINTAR,PO-

BHEJA PS-BHEJA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

23 696731 GHENU MUDULI
W/O-MADHU MUDULI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA PS-BHEJA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

24 728497 PURNI MUDULI
S/O-BHIMA MUDULI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

25 728494 SUKRI KHIL
S/O-RAMESH KHIL,AT-TAINTAR,PO-

BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

26 728493 PADMA KHILA
S/O-MOHANARAJ KHILA,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

27 726773 DAMBURU PANGI
S/O-MANGALA PANGI,AT-KADAMA 
GUDA,SEMILIGUDA,SEMILIGUDA

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

28 726772 LABA MUDULI
S/O-RAMA CHANDRA MUDULI,AT-

TAINPUR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

29 726771 PITU MUDULI
S/O-TILAK MUDULI,AT-

TENTULIPADA,UMBEL,NANDAPUR
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

30 726747 CHANDRANA NAG
S/O-SATYANANDA NAG,AT-OSAP 

3RD BN ORT NO-
09,OMPLANE,KORAPUT

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

31 726746 BHAGYA PANGI
S/O-SAMARA PANGI,AT-KADAM 
GUDA,SEMILIGUDA,SEMILIGUDA

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

32 726745 GHENU MUDULI
S/O-SANU MUDULI,AT-
PETAL,PO/PS-RAISING

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

33 726744 DOITARI KHARA
S/O-THANA SHYAMA KHARA,AT-

KHEMAGURU,PO/PS-
GOBINDAPALLI

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

34 726741 DAHANA KHARA
S/O-D.KHARA,AT-TAINTAIR,PO/PS-

BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

35 726740 MANJULA MUDULI
W/O-HARI MUDULI,AT-RAILWAY 

COLONY,PO/PS-OMPLINE
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

36 726735
BHUBAN CHANDRA 

MUDULI
S/O-NABA CHANDRA MUDULI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA PS-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

37 726726 MUDULI DANIA
S/O-SUDA DANIA,AT-KADAM 

GUDA,SEMILIGUDA,SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

38 696823 AMBIKA KHARA
S/O-ANANDA KIRSANI,AT-
DUSURA,PO-PITAGODA

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

39 696822 MANGARAJ KHILA
S/O-SITA KHILA,AT-TIANTAR,PO-

BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

40 696819 DAMAI MUDULI
S/O-DHAN MUDULI,AT-TAINTAR,PO-

BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

41 696811 LALITA LAKEI
W/O-BALARAM LAKEI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

42 696806 PANGI DANAI
S/O-DAITARI PANGI,AT-

KADAMAGUDA,SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped
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43 696802 DHANIA PANGI
S/O-HATIRAM PANGI,AT-KADAMA 

GUDU,SEMILIGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

44 696801 PADU PANGI
S/O-SAMARA PANGI,AT-GUDARA 

STREET OLD KORAPUT,PO-
KORAPUT

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

45 595000 P.MALIKA RAO
W/O-P.PRASAD RAO,AT-CHURCH 

ROAD,PO-SUNABEDA-3
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

46 696774 BENU KIRSANI
W/O-DHANURJAY HANGEL,AT-

NANDAPUR,PO-NANDAPUR

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

47 696730 TULA MUDULI
W/O-GAJENDRA MUDULI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

48 728492 KAMALA SISA W/O-NARAYAN SISA,AT/PO-BALDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

49 726737 JAMUNA KIRSANI
S/O-BIJAY KIRSANI.AT-DUSURA,PO-

DITAGUDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

50 696821 MANI KHIL S/O-SADAN KHIL,AT/PO-BALDA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

51 696810 SURESH LEKEI
S/O-DAIMATI LAKEI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

52 799848 MANORANJAN NAYAK
S/O-GOVINDA CHANDRA 
NAYAK,AT/PO-KUNDURA

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

53 727048 SUMITRA MAJHI
W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR MAJHI,AT-
KATIAGUDA,PO-DUMURIPUT

GREEN LIFE INFRA PROJECTS 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

54 696756 TRINATH NAYAK
S/O-CHAITANYA NAYAK,AT-
DANGADEULA,PO-KORAPUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

55 726743 TOTAPADIA RAJABATI
W/O-TOTAPADIA PITAMBAR,AT-
DUMURIGUDA,PO-DUMURIPUT

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

56 726742 DEBAKI MAJHI
S/O-SADHU MAJHI,AT-

KATIAGUDA,PO-DUMURIPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

57 597773
PRASANT KUMAR 

PALLAI
S/O-CHARAN PALLAI,AT-

PUJARIPUT
SHINE INDIA AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

58 765033 BRUNDABATI GUNTHA
W/O-GHASIRAM GUNTHA,AT-
DURUGUDA,PO-DUMURIPUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

59 803140
KUM.DEEPANJALI 

MAHARANA

GUARDIAN-BHAGYA REKHA 
MAHARANA,AT-

PULLARDIPETA,NEW 
STREET,JEYPORE-764001

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

60 796478 SHANTIMANI NAYAK
W/O-SUBLAN NAYAK,AT-KUNTAR 

KHAL,PO-BAMUNIPUT,VAI-
JEYPORE

GREEN RAY MARKETING 
SERVICES (P) LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

61 796395 SUDARSAN BAGH
S/O-LT.RUPADHARA BAGH,AT-

BARINIPUT,PO-JEYPUR

UTKAL RURAL & URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT CREDIT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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62 761096 DEBENDRA KHILA
S/O-NILAKANTHA KHILA,AT/PO-

JAYAPUR
SHINE INDIA AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

63 940882 PRATIMA BHATRA
D/O-KAMAL SASI BHATRA,AT-
CHILIGUDA-JAYANAGPUR,PO-

JEYPORE

FLORANZA RTP BUSINESS 
PLAN

KORAPUT Not mapped

64 940881 PALABITA BENIA
D/O-PRABHAT BENIA,AT-

CHRISTIAN PETA,PO-JEYPORE
FLORANZA RTP BUSINESS 

PLAN
KORAPUT Not mapped

65 759136 JAGADISH PADHI
S/O-LATE RAMA KRISHNA 

PADHI,AT-PANINALA STRRET,PO-
JEYPORE

AM FINVEST SOLUTION LIMITED KORAPUT Not mapped

66 759110 SULATA MOHAPATRA

W/O-LATE PURNA CHANDRA 
MOHAPATRA,AT-

PANJIAGUDA,JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE

AM FINVEST SOLUTION LIMITED KORAPUT Not mapped

67 759107 NAMITA PADHI
W/O-ANANT NARAYAN PADHI,AT-

PANJIAGUDA,JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE

AM FINVEST SOLUTION LIMITED KORAPUT Not mapped

68 976834 ARUNA KUMARI
W/O-SATYA NARAYAN,AT-LAL 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
AKSHAYA GOLD FARMS & 

VILLIAS INDIA LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

69 724819 NAMITA PATTNAIK
W/O-DEVASIS MOHANTY AT-

KHALA STREET PO-PARADEDA 
JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

70 639787 TARINI PRASAD PANDA
S/O-LATE LAXMI CH.PANDA AT-

SURINGASTREET PO-
JEYPORE,JEYPORE

AM FINVEST SOLUTION LIMITED KORAPUT Not mapped

71 902614 GANGADHAR SADANGI
S/O-LATE DASARATHI 

SADANGI,AT/PO-PUJARIPUT,VIA-
BORNGUMMA

AM FINVEST SOLUTION LIMITED KORAPUT Not mapped

72 794057 GANGADHAR SADANGI
S/O-LATE DASARATHI 

SADANGI,AT/PO-PUJARIPUT,VIA-
BORIGUMMA

AM FINVEST SOLUTION LIMITED KORAPUT Not mapped

73 602164 LAXMINARAYAN SAHU

S/O-PRAFUL KUMAR SAHU,AT-
QR,NO-

QA/43,H.A.AL.TOWNSHIP,SUNABED
A

SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

74 817080 BABULA BAGH
S/O-LATE KRUSHNA BAGH,AT-

BAPUJI COLINY SUNABEDA-1,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

75 802687 ANITA BAGH
D/O:LATE KRUSHNA BAGH 

AT:BAPUJI COLONY SUNABEDA-
1,PO:SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

76 798472 DAYANIDHI GOUDA
S/O-SHYAMA SUNDAR GOUDA,AT-
GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-

CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

77 798470 JAGANNATH GOUDA

S/O-LATE MICHHA GOUDA,C/O-
RANJIT KUMAR GOUDA QR.NO.U-
57,HAL TOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA-

2,PO-SUNABEDA-2

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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78 798401 MAINA GOUDA
D/O-HARI BANDHU GOUDA,AT-

GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

79 798283 HIRAMANI HARIJAN
W/O-TRILOCHAN HARIJAN,AT-

GANJAM COLONY SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

80 797240 ANITA KHOSALA
W/O-LATE KRISHNA BAGH,AT-
BAPUJI COLONY,SUNABEDA-1

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

81 797238 MUNA BAGH
S/O-LATE KRUSHNA BAGH,AT-

BAPUJI COLONY SUNABEDA-1,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

82 797219 KUNA BAGH
S/O-LATE KRUSHNA BAGH,AT-

BAPUJI COLONY SUNABEDA-1,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

83 797100
NARAYAN CHANDRA 

SAHA
S/O-LATE BUDU SAHA,AT-

D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

84 797099 AJIT KUMAR PANDA
S/O-LATE D.C.PANDA,AT-SUBASH 

NAGAR,POLICE CAMP,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

85 797098
JAGABANDHU 

BADANAIK
S/O-LATE AITA BADANAIK,AT-AEF 

MARKET,PO-SUNABEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

86 797034 KIYABATI GOUDA
D/O-CHITA GOUDA,AT-

GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

87 795037 NILAKANTHA GOUDA
S/O-SUKURU GOUDA AT-

GOUDAGUDA PO-DAMANJODI VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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88 795021 RAJENDRA PATRA

S/O-LATE BHIMSEN PATRA AT-
GOPABANDHU NAGAR C/O-RAJU 
CAR DECOR,INFRONT OF ICICI 

BANK PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

89 795010 SASEE GOUDA
W/O-BHAGABAN GOUDA AT-

GOUDAGUDA PO-DAMANJODI VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

90 794861 LILAE GOUDA
S/O-JHUNDI GOUDA,AT-

GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

91 794860 SABA GOUDA
S/O-MOHAN CHANDRA GOUDA,AT-
GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-

CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

92 794859 PADAN GOUDA
S/O-NILAMBAR GOUDA,AT-

GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

93 794682 SANTI BAGH
D/O-PRATAP BAGH,AT-BAPUJI 

COLONY SUNABEDA-1,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

94 794555 TARA HIAL
W/O-ALUA HIAL,AT-BAPUJI COLNY 

SUNABEDA-1,PO-SUNABEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

95 794554 SULATA KHOSLA
W/O-GOPI KHOSLA,AT-BAPUJI 

COLONY SINABEDA-1,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

96 794128 RATNAMANI NAG
W/O-BHAGABAN NAG,AT-GANJAM 

COLONY,SUNABEDA-3,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

97 794127 DINAMANI SUNA
S/O-ABHI SUNA,AT-GANJAM 
COLONY SUNABEDA-3,PO-

SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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98 794125 BHANU GANDRA
W/O-SAMARU GANDRA,AT-

GANJAM COLONY SUNABEDA-
3,PO-SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

99 794116 MAHENDRA PRADHAN
S/O-KIRTAN PRADHAN,AT-

D.P.CAMP SUNABEDA-1,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

100 794115 DOYAMATI HARIJAN
W/O-LATE SAMARU HARIJAN,AT-

GANJAM COLONY SUNABEDA-
3,PO-SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

101 794114 RATNAMANI NAG
W/O-BHAGABAN NAG,AT-GANJAM 

COLONY SUNABEDA-3,PO-
SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

102 645552 ALOK KUMAR RAY
S/O-LATE BENUDHAR RAY,AT-

K/79,PO-SUNABEDA-2
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

103 704902 PRAMOD KUMAR LENKA
S/O-BATA KRUSHNA LENKA,AT-
BHEJAPUR,PO/VIA-DAMANJODI

ASTHA BREEDING FARMS (P) 
LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

104 795029 NIRUPAMA SOREN

W/O-RUPENDRA NATH SOREN AT-
QR.NO.UA-

208,HALTOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA PO-
SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

105 756528 M.ANITA
W/O-M.KRISHNA RAO AT-

QR.NO.C/72 HAL TOWNSHIP 
SUNABEDA PO-SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

106 756527 D.BABU RAO
S/O-D.PARSEYA AT-QR.NO C/72 
HAL TOWNSHIP SUNABEDA PO-

SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

107 756526
SUBHENDU KUMAR 

PATHY

S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA PATHY AT-
QR.NO.L/217.HAL 

TOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA PO-
SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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108 729241 GITANJALI BEHERA
W/O-K C BEHERA,AT-QR NO-

RA/800 HAL TOWN SHIP 
SUNABEDA,PO-SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

109 522150
RAJESH KUMAR  

MURMU

S/O-BIKRAM MURMU,AT-QR. NO.U-
198 HAL 

TOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA,PO-
SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

110 567155 LACHMAN KHARA
S/O-GHASI KHARA,AT-

BADABADIGAN,PO-RAJPUT
GREEN LIFE INFRA PROJECTS 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

111 567159 GOPINATH PANGI
S/O-DEBO PANGI,AT-

BADABADIGAN,PO-RAJPUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

112 563231 MUKTA KHARA
W/O:HARI KHARA 

AT:BADABADIGAON,PO:RAJPUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

113 563230 PITU PANGI
S/O:KESHBA PANGI 

AT:BADABADIGAON,PO:RAJPUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

114 555173 NAMITA PANGI
W/O-SADASIVA PANGI,AT-

H.A.L.TOWNSHIP

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

115 573622 DHANA PANGI
S/O-ARJUN PANGI,AT-

BADABADIGAN,PO-RAJPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

116 567151 DINABANDHU PANGI
S/O-BALABHADRA PANGI,AT-
BADABADIGAON,PO-RAJPUT

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

117 563260 PADU JAYAPURIA
S/O:SAHADEV JAYAPURIA 

AT:BADABADIAGAON,PO:RAJPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped
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118 563258 SUNIL MUDULI
S/O:ARJUN MUDULI 

AT:BADABADIGAON,PO:RAJPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

119 804832 SUSANTA PUJARI

S/O-BANAMALI PUJARI,AT-MAIN 
ROAD SEMILIGUDA,C/O-BHABANI 

SHANKAR KHADA,NEAR POST 
OFFICE,PO-SEMILGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

120 804750 PUSPANJALI NAYAK

W/O-BASANATA NAYAK,AT-MAIN 
ROAD SEMILIGUDA,C/O-BHABANI 

SHANKAR KHADA,NEAR POST 
OFFICE,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

121 804584 CHANCHALA JALAK
D/O-RAGHUNATH JALAK,AT-

SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

122 804581
SAMEER HANTAION 

BEHALFOFMINORMOTH
ERSUKRIGADABA

M/O-SUKRI GADABA,AT-
SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

123 804580 NAMITA MASTI
W/O-DHANUJAY MASTI,AT-

SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

124 804577 RAM KHARA
S/O-RAGHUNATH KHARA,AT-

SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

125 804575 U.K.BHASKAR
S/O-U.K.NILAYA,AT-SARASWATI 

NAGAR,PO-SEMILIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

126 804554 SUNADHAR ERINGAI
S/O-PADAM ERINGAI,AT-
SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

127 804551 DEBASIS NAYAK

S/O-PRABODHA CHANDRA 
NAYAK,AT-SARASWATI 

NAGAR,NEAR OM SHANTI 
ASHRAM,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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128 804550 MADHU DURIA
W/O-JAGABANDHU DURIA,AT-

SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-SEMILIGDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

129 804539 U.K.SWARNA RANI
D/O-U.K.PRAVAKAR ,AT-
SARASWATI NAGAR,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

130 801032 JAGANATH ERINGAI

S/O-NARSINGH ERINGAL,AT-
SARASWATI NAGAR,C/O-SUBAS 
MANIK NEAR SARASWATI SISHU 

MANDIR,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

131 800216 BURUNDA KULDEEP

W/O-CHAITANYA KULADEEP,AT-
MAIN ROAD SEMILIGUDIA,C/O-

BHABANI SHANKAR KHADA,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

132 799609 AMBIKA KHILO

D/O-SADAN KHILO,AT-MAIN ROAD 
SEMILIGUDA,C.O-BHABANI 

SHANKAR KHADA,NEAR POST 
OFFICE,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

133 799608 GOPAL KHARA

S/O-SONU KHARA,SARASWATI 
NAGAR,C/O-SUBASH MANIK,AT-
NEAR SARASWATI MANDIR,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

134 799607 GURU KHALAPADIA

S/O-GHENU KHALAPADIA,C/O-
SUBASH MANIK,AT-NEAR 
SARASWATI MANDIR,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

135 799605 KAJOL KHILLA
D/O-MOHAN KHILLA,C/O-SUBASH 

MANIK,AT-NEAR SARASWATI SISU 
MANDIR,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

136 798455 AKADEEP BISOYI
S/O-MOHAN BISOYI,AT-SASTRI 

NAGAR,PO-SEMILIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

137 798417
ANAGNA MANJARI 

MANIK

W/O-RAJANI KANTA MANIK,C/O-
SUBASH MANIK AT-AT-SARASWATI 

NAGAR,PO-SIMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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138 798414
SABITAMAHAKUDAONB

EHALFOFSANTOSHIMAH
AKUDA(MINOR)

AT-GANDHI NAGARC/O-BASANTI 
NAYAK,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

139 798406 K.SHANKAR RAO

S/O-K.NARASINGHA RAO,C/O-
BINDU FURNITURE AT-BESIDE 
GANESH BOOK STORE,MAIN 

ROAD,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

140 798405 SABITREE SINGH
W/O-KERPAL SINGJH,AT-

DOLIAMBO,PO-SEMILIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

141 797040 KHUSI PADHY
F/O-NARESH CHANDRA PADHY,AT-

NALCO CHOWK,PO-SEMILIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

142 797023 ABHIMANYU PRADHAN
S/O-SATRUGHANA PRADHAN,AT-

NEAR BLOCK OFFICE,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

143 797022 SURENDRA PULAI

S/O-LATE KRISHNA PULEI,AT-NEW 
INDIA TYRE WORKS,NEAR POST 

OFFICE,MAIN 
ROAD,SEMILIGUDA,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

144 795503 SIMANCHALA PANDA
S/O-LATE-RADHA MOHAN PANDA 

,AT-SARASWATIPUR PO-
SEMUILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

145 795033
SIBANIBAJEMINORF/GS

URYANARAYANBAJE

AT-SARASWATI NAGAR,C/O-
SUBASH MANIK,NEARSARASWATI 

SISU MANDIR PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

146 794857 BIKASH SAHU(MINOR)

C/O-SUBASH MANIK,NEAR 
SARASWATI SISU MANDIRS/O-

DEBENDRA SAHU,AT-SARASWATI 
NAGAR,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

147 652264 B,BIJAY KUMAR PATRA
S/O-B.DOLAGOBINDA,AT-

SIMULIGUDA,PO-BANDHUNAGAR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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148 794440 BIJAYA LAXMI PRADHAN
C/O-S.N PRADHAN,AT-

GOPABANDHU NAGAR,NEAR 
GURUDWARA TOWN HALL ROAD

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

149 794438 NIBEDITA PANDA
W/O-ALOOK KU PANDA,AT-PHC 

NEW RAMAGIRI,PO-RAMAGIRI,VIA-
BAIPARIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

150 642381 SUCHANA PATTANIK
W/O-ASHIS PATTANIK,AT-

MIRIGANIGUDA,PO-NOWRANGPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

151 642380 SUCHANA PATTANIK
W/O-ASIS PATTNAIK,AT-

MINIGANIGUDA,PO-
NOWRANGAPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

152 642379 SUCHANA PATTANIK
W/O-ASHIS PATTANIK,AT-

MIRIGANIGUDA,PO-NOWRANGPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

153 798519 T.NANDDIKESWAR RAO
S/O-T. APPANA REDDY,AT/PO-

CHAMURIAGUDA,NABRANGPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

154 798518 MANOJA RANI PATRA
C/O-S.N. PATRA,AT/PO-SRI SAI 

HOMEO CLINIC,INFRONT OF 
MUNICIPAL OFFICE,NABARANGPUR

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

155 728431 NIRUP KUMAR PHILLIPS
S/O-PREM CHANDRA PHILIPS,AT-

MISSION COMPOUND,PO-JEYPORE
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

156 728430
PARADIS KUMAR 

PHILLIP
S/O-PREM CHNADRA PHILIPS,AT-

MISSION COMPOUND,PO-JEYPORE
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

157 670409 PRADEEP DALLAI
S/O-CHANDRA SEKHAR DALAI,AT-

RAJU STREET,PO-JEYPORE
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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158 669054
GOVINDA CHANDRA 

PATRO
S/O-LINGARAJ PATRO AT/PO-

DIGAPUR VIA-JAYANAGAR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

159 669053 LINGARAJ PATRA
S/O-LATE SYAM SUNDAR PATRO 
AT/PO-DIGAPUR VIA-JAYANAGAR

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

160 654710 SESHA DEV PATRA
S/O-LINGARAJ PATRO,AT/PO-

DIGAPUR,VIA-JAYA NAGAR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

161 624375
PRADEEP KUMAR 

MOHARANA

S/O-LATE PADMA LOCHAN 
MOHARANA,AT/PO-

BORIGUMA,NEAR GOVT.M.E 
SCHOOL

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

162 614704 BUDURI ADARI
W/O-GURU ADARI,AT-

KADAMGUDA,PO-DIGAPUR,VIA-
JAYANAGAR

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

163 738475 DUR BIDIKA
W/O-DURJA BIDIKA,AT-

B.TURUGUDI,PO-SOBABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAON

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

164 688844 MANDINGI MILI
W/O-SR. JAYA MANDANGI,AT/PO-

SODABADI,VIA-BANDHUGAN
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

165 354507
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAHOO
S/O BAIKUNTHANATH SAHOO, AT- 

GANDHI NAGAR, P.O KORAPUT
SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

166 353720
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAHOO
S/O-BAIKUNTHANATH SAHOO,AT-

GANDHI NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

167 532394 PURU SHATI GALARI
S/O-BUDU GALARI,AT-KADAMBA, 
PO-CHILAPUR,VIA-BOIPARIGUDA

INFRA BUILD CORPN LTD. KORAPUT Not mapped
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168 535726 SASI HANTAL
W/O-U.R.W.DHAB HANTAL,AT-

CHAMELIGUDA,PO-RAMGIRI,VIA-
BAIPAIGUDA

SUNSHINE INFRABUILD 
CORPORATION LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

169 534199 RITA RANI MADALA
QR NO-E-L/3,OHPC COLONY,AT/PO-

BARINIPUT

ROYAL VISION CARE 
MARKETING & SERVICES PVT 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

170 567152 KAMALLOCHAN GUNTHA
S/O-SUKRA GUNTHA,AT-

HADIGUDA,VIA-NANDAPUR,PO-
GUNTHAPUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

171 567158 RUKHMANI BHATRA
W/O-RAMA CH BHATRA,AT-

SUBAI,VIA-NANDAPUR,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

172 566824 PRAMILA MISHRA
W/O-BALAKRUSHNA MISHRA,AT-

OMP LINE,KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

173 564048 CHANDRA KHORA
S/O-KESAB KHORA AT-

BADABADIGAON,PO-RAJPUT,VIA-
SEMILIGUDA

GREEN INDIA PROPERTIES PVT 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

174 563369 KUNI MAJHI
W/O:DASARATHI MAJHI 

AT:KOTIGUDA,PO:DUMURIPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

175 663469 N.KUMAR SWAMY
S/O-LATE N.SUBARAO,AT-

NARAYANPATANA,PO-
NARAYANAPATNAI

ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD. KORAPUT Not mapped

176 768428 BHATRA BIR
S/O-BHATRA BAGH,AT-SODABADI 

VILLAGE,PO-GARDI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

177 749474 HEMA PRADHANI
W/O MAKAR PRADHANI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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178 749473 LALIT KUMAR BEHERA
S/O BALAKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

179 749472 SRIKANT DALAI
S/O GUPTA DALAI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

180 749471 JAMI SATISH KUMAR
S/O JAMI CHAKRADHAR RAO,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

181 749470 SAMBARA MANDINGI
S/O PUSTU MANDINGI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

182 749469 HEMALATA TADINGI
D/O SIBANA TADINGI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

183 749468 M.RAMESH ACHARI
S/O M.RAVANA ACHARI,AT-

NARAYANAPATANA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

184 749467 M.SURESH SENAPATI
S/O LOKANATH SENAPATI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

185 749466 HUIKA LALU
S/O HUIKA MUGRI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

186 749464 SURESH KANDABOINI
S/O ANAND KANDABOINI,AT-

NARAYANPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

187 749463 LODA LAXMI
W/O ARJUNA DAS,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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188 749462 RATNALU KUMAR
S/O RATNALU PENTANA,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA,KHANDIASAHI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

189 749460 ISHWAR MINIYAKA
S/O PALSU MINIYAKA,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

190 749459 GOPINATH MISHRA
S/O LATE JUGAL KISHOR 

MISHRA,AT-NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

191 749458 A.CHANDRAKALA W/O A.V.RAO,AT-NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

192 749457 JAGANNATH MISHRA
S/O LATE JUGAL KISHORE 

MISHRA,AT-NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

193 749456 P.SABITRI
W/O LATE P.SURINARAYAN,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

194 749455 T.SURESH KUMAR S/O T.RAJA,AT-NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

195 749454 S.KISHORE KUMAR
S/O S.SRIRAM MURTI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

196 749453 GUPTESWAR DALEI
S/O LATE KAMOL LOCHAN 
DALEI,AT-NARAYANPATNA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

197 749452 TI.. PARETISAM
S/O LATE T.SURIYA NARAYAN,AT-

NARAYANPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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198 749451 HABIKA MITA
D/O HABIKA LINGA,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

199 749450 RAMADEBI MAJHI
D/O LATE SOMONATH MAJHI,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

200 749449 DAALIMW HUIKA
W/O HUIKA RAJU,AT-

NARAYANPATNA,KHANDIASAHI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

201 749448 RASMITA PATANANA
D/O LATE SURINARYAN 

PENTANA,AT-
NARAYANPATNA,BAURI SAHI

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

202 749447 BABULA HIKAKA
S/O RANJU HIKAKA,AT-

NARAYANAPATNA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

203 582741 LACHHAMI BUDHIA
W/O-SADANA BUDIA,AT-
GUNTHAPUTI,PO-SABAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

204 582737 RADHIKA KHINIBUDI
W/O-GOBARDHANA KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULAB,PO-SUBAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

205 573643 MAHENDRA KHEMUNDU
S/O- LATE KUMU KHEMUNDU AT-

KULOB PO-SUBAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

206 570312 LOCHMA KHINIBUDI
D/O-GANGADHARA KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-RAJOUT

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

207 567166 NAINA KHINIBUDI
S/O-MADHABA KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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208 563233 DANAI KHATNA
S/O:DARSHAN KHATRIA 

AT:KULOB,PO:SUBAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

209 563232 RAJENDRA KHEMUNDU
S/O:DANA KHEMUNDU 
AT:KULOH,PO:SUBAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

210 558246 NABINA PUJARI
S/O-NINIBUDHU PUJARI,AT-

KULAB,PO-SUBAI

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

211 555129 SOBHABAN MUDULI
S/O-ANTARA MUDULI,AT-

TAINTAR,PO-BHEJA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

212 582759 BRUNDA  KHINIBUDI
S/O-SAMARA KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

213 582758 SADANA BUDIA
S/O-PADU BUDIA,AT-

GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

214 582757 JAMUNA KHINIBUDI
D/O-SHYAMA KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

215 582755 SADAR PANGI
S/O-LATE DEBA PANGI,AT-

BADABADIGAON,PO-RAJPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

216 582754 BRUNDABATI NAIK
D/O-TANKADHAR NAIK,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

217 582753 LACHHARI KHINIBUDI
S/O-GOBARDHAN KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped
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218 582749 DAITARI BADANAIK
S/O-MAN BADANAIK,AT-
GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUBAI

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

219 582748 MADHU MACHHARIA
S/O-SUKU MACHHARIA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

220 582747 GANGAI GUNTHA
W/O-NARASHINHA GUNTHA,AT-

NUAGUDA,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

221 582746 GURI GUNTHA
W/O-LACHAN GUNTHA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

222 582745 MAGU GUNTHA
S/O-LAICHHAN GUNTHA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

223 582744 GOBARDHAN KHINIBUDI
S/O-MADHAB KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

224 582743 GEETA PUJARI
W/O-SUKADEV PUJARI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

225 582742 RADHIKA PUJARI
D/O-NINIRUDU PUJARI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

226 582740 GURU PANASAPUTIA
S/O-SUKURA PANASAPUTIA,AT-

GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

227 582739
DHANURJAY 

PANASAPUTIA
S/O-GHENU PANASAPUTIA,AT-

GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped
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228 582738 BIMALA NAIK
W/O-MADHABA KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULAB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

229 582736 BUDURI PUJARI
W/O-SAMARA PUJARI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

230 582735 BHAGAMATI KHINIBUDI
D/O-GANGADHAR KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

231 582734 PADU SAGRI
S/O-PARAMANANDA SAGRI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

232 582733 RAMESWAR GUNTHA
S/O-LATE LAICHHAN GUNTHA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

233 582732 GANGAI GUNTHA
W/O-DHAN GUNTHA,AT-KULOB,PO-

SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

234 582731 SUBAS KHILLO
S/O-BINOD KHILLO,AT-KULOB,PO-

SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

235 582730 SHYAM DURU
S/O-JAGABANDHU DURU,AT-

GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

236 582729
SANGADHAR 
PANASPUTIA

S/O-DHANURJAYA 
PANASPUTIA,AT-GUNTHAPUT,PO-

SUBAI

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

237 582728 PANGI LAKSHMI
W/O-PANGI RAMA RAO,AT-

KULAB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped
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238 582727 GURU MACHHARIA
S/O-HARI MACHHARIA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

239 582726 SHYAMA SISA
S/O-DHANA SISA,AT-KULOB 

NANDAPUR,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

240 582725 DAIMATI GUNTHA
W/O-LATE GURU GUNTHA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

241 582724 GOPINATH KHINIBUDI
S/O-LATE SAM KHINABUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

242 582723 BUDU KHINABUDI
S/O-GURU KHINABUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

243 582722 SARITA KHINIBUDI
D/O-DAYANIDHI KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

244 582720 BHAGAMATI PUJARI
W/O-MAGU PUJARI,AT-KULOB,PO-

SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

245 582719 NABINA KHINIBUDI
D/O-BHAKTA SUKRI,AT-KULOB,PO-

SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

246 582718 PARAMANADA SAGARI
S/O-GHASI SAGARI,AT-KULAB,PO-

SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

247 582717 SANI MACHHARIA
W/O-PADU MACHHARIA,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

248 582716 SAITA GUNTHA
W/O-PADU GUNTHA,AT-KULAB,PO-

SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

249 582715 PAITARI PANASPUTIA
S/O-RAMACHANDRA 

PANASPUTIA,AT-GUNTHAPUT,PO-
SUBAI

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

250 582714 MANGALI PUJARI
W/O-LAUCHHAN PUJARI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

251 582713 TUNAI KHINIBUDI
W/O-BUDU KHINIBUDI,AT-

KULOB,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

252 582712 BRUNDHA MACHHARIA
W/O-SIMA MACHHARIA,AT-

KULOH,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

253 582711 PRATIMA PANASAPUTIA
W/O-SAMANATH PANASAPUTIA,AT-

GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUHAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

254 582710 MANGULI BADANAIK
S/O-SAMARA BADNAIK,AT-

GUNTHAPUT,PO-SUBAI
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

255 565157 KASTURI MUDULI
W/O-MUKUNDA MUDULI,AT-
TIAKANTA,PO-TIKARAPADA

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

256 773717 DINABANDHU BHUMIA
S/O-DAMU BHHUMIA,AT-

BODODHUBULI,PO-SARGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

257 811969 HARI INJEL
S/O-KAMULU INJEL AT-SILPONDI 

PO-SAGAR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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258 798740 PITAMBARA SANTA
S/O-JETU SANTA,AT-KATANI 

KUNDA,PO-BAGDEVI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

259 797266 BHAGABAN NAIK
S/O-LATE DHANURYA NAIK,AT-

KANDIAGUDA,PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

260 797265 NIBEDITA BEHERA
D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA,AT-JHILIGAM,PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

261 776290 NARAYAN MUDULI
S/O-NITYANANDA MUDULI,AT-

BASUNDURA,PO-KOTAPAD
SHREEBHUMI 

CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

262 499323 JOCHANA NAYAK
W/O-BALAKRUSHNA NAYAK,AT-
BELMA STREET,PO-KOTAPAD

AKSHAYA GOLD FARMS & 
VILLIAS INDIA LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

263 779747 SARA SINDHU HALDAR
S/O-ANANTA HALDAR,AT-
RAMNAGAR  COLONY,PO-

KORAPUT (VETENARY COLONY)

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

264 570138 BIJAY KUMAR KUJAR
S/O-JOHAN KUMAR KUJAR AT-

O.M.P LINE

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

265 567906 PRABAM CHAMPIA
S/O-BIPIN KISHOR CHAMPIA,AT-

O.M.P LINE

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

266 565710 SADHU MAJHI S/O-SONIA MAJHI ,AT-BORAGUDA
GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 

MEMBERS CREDIT 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

267 557793
SANTOSH KUMAR 

NAYAK
S/O-DHANAJAYA NAYAK,AT-O.M.P 

LINE,+

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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268 557745
SANDHYARANI 

PRADHAN
W/O-ADHIRA PRADHAN,AT-O.M.P 

LINE,

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

269 567927 SCHOLASTIC AMARIA
S/O-BIRENDRA SAMARIA,AT/PO-

OMP LINE
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

270 567926 BIRENDRA SAMARIA
S/O-LOREN SAMARIA,AT-Q.R.NO-

6/17 OSAP 3RD BN KORAPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

271 565156
KUMUD GOLORY ON 
BEHALF OF BABITA 

GOLORY

S/O-RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-
JANIGUDA,MEDICAL COLONY

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

272 565155 MAMATA RANI MISRA
W/O-KUNJA BIHARI MISRA,AT-

BHABANI NAGAR,OMP 
LINE,KORAPUT

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

273 565154
KUMUD GOLORY ON 

BEHALF OF RABINDRA 
GOLORY

S/O-RAMACHANDRA NAYAK,AT-
JANIGUDA MEDICAL 
COLONY,KORAPUT

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

274 563382 SOROJINI PRADHAN
W/O:GOPAL CHANDRA PRADHAN 

AT:O.M.P.COLONY,KORAPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

275 563380 PADMINI TAKIRI
W/O:HARISH CHANDRA TAKIRI 

AT:O.M.P.LINE,KORAPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

276 563379 NASIRUDDIN KHAN
S/O:NIZAMUDDIN KHAN AT:OSAP 

3RD BN,OMP LINE
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

277 557727 KARPURA MURMU
W/O-PARAO MURMU,AT-LOEYER 
COLONY,OSAP 3RD BN,KORAPUT,

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped
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278 722546 HARI MUDULI S/O-MANI MUDULI AT/PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

279 770111 RABIN KUMAR MANDAL
S/O-FAKIRA MANDAL,AT-

VETENARY COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

280 555765
HARIOBOLA 
BADANAYAK

C/O-KUMUTI BADANAYAK,AT-
DANGADEULA

GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE 
MEMBERS CREDIT 

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

281 563370 MINIMA PANGI
W/O:RAMA KHILLO AT:OMP 

LINE,KORAPUR
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

282 563326 HIRAMANI DEI
W/O:DUKHIA HANSDAH AT:OMP 

LINE,KORAPUT
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

283 559171 AMITA KHARA
W/O-RAMA CHANDRA KHARA ,AT-
KALAB NAGAR PART ,KERANGA

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

284 816765 CHITRA SEN GOUDA
S/O-PURUSOTTAM GOUDA,AT-
O.S.H.B.COLONY,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

285 816393 NALIN KUMARI GOUDA
D/O-PANCHANAN GOUDA,AT-

KORAPUT(OSHB),PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

286 801150 BALAJI PANADA
S/O-P.RAMA RAO,AT-

KANHEIPUT,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

287 801110 RANJITA MAHARANA
W/O-PITABAS MAHARANA NEAR 

TRINATH TEMPLE RESERVE 
POLICE LINE KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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288 801103 G.AMULYA PATRA
S/O-G.LABA PATRA,AT-TRINATH 

MANDIR,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

289 798689 ANANDA HARIJAN
S/O-DREMA MOHAN HARIJAN,AT-

DEPA STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

290 772522 RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK
S/O-BIRA KISHORE NAYAK,AT-
KATANI KETAN,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

291 796386 MEENA KETAN SAHU
S/O-KANTARU SAHU,AT-SRI 

AUROBINDO BHAWAN,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

292 780223 UMA SANKAR PATRO
S/O-BHAGABAN PATRO,AT-POST 

OFFICE ROAD,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

293 780211 PRAFULLA GOUDA
S/O-KRISHNA GOUDA,AT-

BODODUBULI,PO-SARGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

294 764065
MAMATA KUMARI 

PANDA
AT/PO-KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

295 763697 CHANDRAMAA BEHERA
W/O-CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-

HATPADA,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

296 763681 MAHESWAR BISOI
S/O-BRAJA BISOI,AT-

BONOBHARATI COLONY,PO-
KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

297 763680 PUSPALATA MOHARANA
W/O-NARAYAN MOHARANA,AT-
BONO BHARATI COLONY,PO-

KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped
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298 763678 SASMITA PANIGRAHI
D/O-SISIRA KUMAR PADHY,AT-

GANDHINAGAR, 2ND 
LANE,KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

299 557746 RAGHUNATH MUDULI
S/O-DHANA MUDULI,AT-
SUNAPUR,PO-OMP LINE,

GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

300 557743 BISHNU PRIYA MISHRA
W/O-ASHOK MISHRA,AT-

O.S.A.P,3RD BN,PO-OMP LINE
GREEN INDIA INFRA PROJECT 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

301 665200 SHOBHASANA GUNTHA
S/O-HARI GUNTHA,AT-
MOKAPUR,PO-UMURI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

302 665199 KHIRDHAR NAYAK
S/O-DHAM NAYAK,AT-
MOKAPUT,PO-UMURI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

303 665198 GURUNATH PUJARI
S/O-DHANMAJAY PUJARI,AT-

MOKAPUT,PO-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

304 665197 TUPAN HALBA
S/O-NARAYAN HALBA,AT-

MOKAPUT,PO-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

305 665196 MANIKI RANDHARI
W/O-CHANDRA RANDHARI,AT-
DHARANAHANDI,PO-DHANPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

306 665195 NILAKANTH PADARIA
S/O-TANKADHAR PADARIA,AT/PO-

UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

307 781172
SHYAM GHANA 

PRADHAN
S/O LATE ARJUN PRADHAN,AT-

O.F.D.C.LTD,BAMUNIGAON
SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD KORAPUT Not mapped
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308 794442 SARASWATI NAYAK
D/O-NARI NAYAK,AT-GODIADHOBA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

309 794441 SAKUNTALA NAYAK
W/O-GURU NAYAK,AT-GODIA 
DHOBA STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

310 794439 GUPTA PRASAD MISHRA
S/O-BINAYAK MISHRA,AT-

JAYANAGAR,JEYPORE,PO-
JAYANAGAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

311 794437 PITAMBAR SAHU
S/O-DASHA SAHU,AT-GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

312 799064
SASWAT KUMAR 

MISHRA
S/O-UDAYA CHANDRA MISHRA,AT-

CHILIGUDA,PO-JAYANAGAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

313 759208 JUDHISTIR BHUYAN
AT-AUROBINDA NAGAR-2ND 

LANE,PARABEDA PO-JEYPORE
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

314 798452 RABINDRA GOUDA
S/O-TRINATH GOUDA,AT-MALI 

STREET,JEYPORE,PO-JEYPORE
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

315 796520 K.LAXMI

C/O:LATE TATA RAO 
AT:JEYPORE,NEW FASHION 

TAILORS,DAILY 
MARKET,PO:JEYPORE

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

316 795008
KANHU CHARAN 

MAHAPATRA
S/O-BALAJI MAHAPATRA AT-RAJU 

SREET,JEYPORE PO-JEYPORE
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 

PVT.LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

317 794508 P.BHASKAR RAO
S/O-P.SURYA RAO,AT-GUJRATI 

COLONY JEYPORE,PO-JEYPORE
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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318 780478
SHYAM SU. KHILLA ON 
BEHALF OF NISHANT 

KU KHILLA
AT-JHINKAGUDA,PO-TANKUA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

319 464369 PADMINI BHANJABABU
S/O-AMULYA BHANJABABU,AT-

KUMARPUT,PO-ANANTA,
AMF GROUP OF COMPANIES 
AMFUND MANEGERS LIMITED.

KORAPUT Not mapped

320 642399 MENA JANI
W/O-MADHABA JANI,AT-

PATROPUT,PO-RANDAPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

321 642398 MOTI BHATRA
S/O-KHAYAL BHATRA,AT-

DHAMANA HANDI,PO-DHANPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

322 642397 NABINA PARAJA
S/O-SADU JANI,AT-PATRAGUD,PO-

RANDAPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

323 642396 RAGHU HANIJAM
S/O-MANGUNU HANJAM,AT-
KANNGUA GUDA,PO-UMUNI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

324 642395 BHAGBAN MUDULI
S/O-NILAKANTH MUDULI,AT-

MOKAPUT,PO-UMUNI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

325 642394 TULSA MUDULI
S/O-BALARAM MUDULI,AT-
HANDULI,PO-GADAPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

326 642393 MADAN RANDHARI
S/O-TULARAM RANDHARI,AT-

DHARANHANDI,PO-DHANAPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

327 642392 BELOGANDA S/O-SADAGANDA,PO-DHANAPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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328 642391 RAGHUNATH PENTHIA
S/O-GANGADHAR PENTHA,AT-

MOKAPUT,PO-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

329 642390 NANDA CHANDRIYA
S/O-BALARAM CHANDRIYA,AT-

MOKAPUT,PO-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

330 642389 BISHMA BAGHIA
S/O-JAGABANDHU BAGHIA,AT-

MOKAPUT,PO-UMUNI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

331 642388 RATANA MUDULI
D/O-GURU MUDULI,AT-
MAKAPUT,PO-UMURI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

332 642387 ARJUN BHATRA
S/O-SONU BHATRA,AT-DHARANA 

HANDI,PO-DHANAPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

333 642386 SIBA PUJANI
S/O-GHASIRAM PUJANI,AT-
GUNJIGUDA,PO-BADAJIUNA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

334 642384 LALANA MOHANTY
D/O-SASIBHUSAN MOAHNTY,AT-

SAMBARTOTA,SEBASRA 
SAHOO,PO-P.R.PUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

335 642383 LALANA MOHANTY
D/O-SASIBHUSAN MOHANTY,AT-

SAMBATOTA SEBASRAMA 
SAHOO,PO-P.R.PETA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

336 642377 JAMO JANI
W/O-BALARAM JANI,AT-

PATROGUDA,PO-RANDAPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

337 642376 GUNUBANI MAJHI
S/O-KAMULU MAJHI,AT-

PATRAJUDA,PO-RANDAPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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338 642375 RAMA JANI
S/O-RATAN JANI,AT-

PATROGUDA,PO-RANDAPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

339 642374 CHANDRA PUJARI
S/O-BALI PUJARI,AT-

DHARANAHANDI,PO-DHANPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

340 642372 HARI BANDHU MAJHI
S/O-GHAN MAJHI,AT-

DHARANAHANDI HEMALI,PO-
DHAMPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

341 639739 BHUBAN SETH

S/O-BHAGBAN SETH C/O-
SUDENSA BARIK AT-

RAGHABENDRA COLLEGE,NEAR 
SAROJINI BHABAN,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

342 639738 SWAPNA RAY
S/O- JAGANATH RAUT AT- 

PANINALA STREET PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

343 639737 PRAFULLA KU  NAYAK
S/O- TRINARH NAYAK AT- 

PURUHADADA PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

344 639736 KESABA NAYAK
S/O- DURYODHAN NAYAK AT- 

GADHIA DHOABA SAHI PO-
JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

345 639735
GANESH CHANDRA 

PADHI

S/O-BALAKRUSHNA PADHI AT-
POWER COLONY II LINE PO-

JAYAPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

346 639734 SUBASH CH PATRA
S/O- GOPAL CH PATRA AT-PAILO 

STRAT JAYPORE PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

347 639733 NARAYAN NAYAK
S/O- NIRANJAN NAYAK AT-

BALIPATA STREET PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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348 639732 ABHI BESRA
AT-GADIA DHOBA SAHI PO-

JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

349 639730 MONOJ KU NISANKA
S/O- RAJ GOPAL NISANKA AT- 

BALIPATA STREET PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

350 639729 DANAMATI PUJARI
AT- MOLL STREET / GANDHI 

CHOKA PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

351 639728 SARMISTHA  BAHAL
D/O-LATE PRUTHIWRAJ BHALA AT-

CHRISTIAN PETA PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

352 639727 SAROJINI NANDA
W/O-LT GOPI NANDA , AT-PATNA 

SAHI PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

353 639726 PADMA NAG
D/O-KAMLU NAGAT-NARAYAN 

TALASAHI PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

354 639725 SUNANDA KU ANAKA
W/O-LT RAJESH ANAKA AT-

CHRISTHIANPETA PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

355 639723 SADA KHILLO
S/O-LT DAMBARU KHILLO AT-
=PURUHA DADA PO-JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

356 639722 T. SONTOSH RAO
S/O- LT NILA RAO AT- GOUDA SAHI 

PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

357 639721 U. MAHESH RAO
D/O-U. BAIRAGI RAO AT-M.G ROAD 

PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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358 639719 R. MOHANKUDA
S/O- SADA MANKUDA AT- 
GADUASAHI PO-JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

359 639718 ANUSAYA   NAYAK
W/O-RAGHUDAS NAYAK AT-

CHIRISTIANPETA  PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

360 639717 GANESH SAMANTA RAY
S/O- LAXMAN SAMANTARAY AT-

ERIGATION COLONY PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

361 639715 MADAN MOHAN BERUKH
S/O- GHASIRAM BERUKH AT- 

PLOICE COLNONY PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

362 639713 TIHA TAKRI
W/O- KAMULA NAG AT- 

GOPABANDHU NAGAR PO- 
JAYPUR NAGAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

363 639712 URMILA BERUKU
W/O-GHASIRAM BERUKU AT- 

GUDUASAHI PO-JAYPURE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

364 639711 TRINATH MAJHI
S/O- ADAITARI MAJHI AT- 

KUSUMGUDA PO- KUMULHIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

365 639710 KAMALA BAGRIA
W/O- BHAKTA BAGRIA AT- 

MAKAPUT PO-UMARI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

366 639709 MANI GUNTHA
C/O-LT MADHU RANA AT- 

MOKAPUT PO-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

367 639708 GOURI NAYAK
W/O- PAKULU NAYAK AT- 

MOKAPUT PO-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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368 730008 S.V.V SATYANARAYAN
AT-IMMANUEL SCHOOL OF 

SDA,PO-TANKUA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

369 730007 PRAVAT KU PRADHAN
S/O-BRUNDABAN PRADHAN,AT/PO-

PHAMPURI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

370 730006 ANNATH KU JENA
AT-IMMANUEL SCHOOL OF 

SDA,PO-TANKUA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

371 730003 SUBHASINI GIRI
AT-IMMANUEL SCHOOL OF 

SDA,PO-TANKUA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

372 730002
NAVIN CHANDRA 

PATANAYAK

S/O-KRUPASINDHU 
PATANAYAK,AT-IMMANUEL 

SCHOOL,PO-TANKUA

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

373 600092 GOURI SHANKAR SAHU
S/O-LATE GOVINDA SAHU,AT-

SUNARI STREET,NEAR HEMALATA 
PATHAGARA,PO-JEYPORE

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

374 548938 SUBRAT MAJUMDAR
S/O-NIKHIL MAJUMDAR,AT-SRIRAM 

NAGAR PARABODA,PO-JEYPORE
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

375 548936 MAHENDRA DALAI
S/O-LT SHYAMA SUNDAR DALAI,AT-

NEW STREET 1ST LANE,PO-
JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

376 548935 JUMANA NAG
W/O-GANGA NAG,AT-

HATAPADA,PO-JEYPORE
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

377 548909 INDRAJIT DAS
S/O-PURNA CH DAS,AT-O/O 

D.E.O,PO-IRRIGATION COLONY
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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378 548908 SAGAR KU BHATTA
S/O-SURESH CH BHATTA,AT-RAJU 

3STREET,PO-JAYPORE
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

379 548903 GOPAL KHATI
S/O-SUBASH KHATI,AT-

BANLAHANDI PHAMPUNI,PO-
JAYANAGAR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

380 548588 MANOJ BISOI
S/O-DURJYADHAN BISOI,AT-

PARABEDA,PO-JEYPORE
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

381 548578
PRASANNA KUMAR 

ACHARYA

S/O-LATE SURESH CHANDRA 
ACHARYA,AT-FOREST COLONY,PO-

IRRIGATION COLONY

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

382 548575 ANUPAMA DASH
W/O-SUKANT MISHRA,AT-BARHA 

HANDI,PO-PHAMPUNI
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

383 548494 ABHIMANYU PANDA
S/O-LATE ADIKANTA PANDA,AT-
BAGRA GUDA,PO-KALIAGAON

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

384 548488 A. MOHAN RAO
S/O-LATE A. RAMAMURTI,AT-

SANATELI STREET,PO-JEYPORE
GREEN RAY MARKETING 

SERVICES (P) LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

385 548481
MANMATH KUMAR 

MOHANTY
S/O-LATE GOBINDA MOHANTY,AT-

DONGAGUDI,PO-JEYPORE
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

386 548478 KUSUMA PRADHAN
W/O-GURUNATH PRADHAN,AT-
BHUPATI STREET,PO-JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

387 548473 BIJAYLAXMI PATTNAIK
W/O-RAMESH CH. PATTNAIK,AT-
BHUPATI STREET,PO-JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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388 548471 SUBASINI PATRA
W/O-LATE UMMA KANT PATRA,AT-

POWER HOUSE COLONY,PO-
JEYPORE

GREEN RAY MARKETING 
SERVICES (P) LTD, GREEN RAY 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

389 548462
JYOTI SANKAR 

TRIPATHY
S/O-KAILASH CH. TRIPATHY,AT-
SRIRAM COLONY,PO-JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

390 548448 NAMITA PATTANAIK
W/O-DEBASIS MOHANTY,AT-
KHALA SAHI,PARABEDA,PO-

JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

391 548445 PUJA SATANAMI
W/O-RAMESH SATANAMI,AT-MAIN 

ROAD,MOCHI COLONY,PO-
JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

392 548437 SAI GITA KUMARI SAHU
D/O-BIJAY KUMAR SAHU,AT-
SANTOSHI MAA NAGAR 1ST 

LANE,PO-JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

393 548405 SITA GARADA
W/O-SUBASH GARADA,AT-
HATAPADA,PO-JEYPORE

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

394 544479 GITA THAKRI
W/O- RAMJAN THAKRI AT- 
DONGAGUDA PO-JAYPUR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

395 544478 CHANDAN BHUKTA
S/O- MANMATH BHUKTA AT- 

BADOTELLI STREET PO-JAYPUR
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

396 544477 SANDHYARANI BHUKTA
W/O-MANMATH BHUKTA AT- 

BADOTELLI  STREET ,PO-JAYPUR
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

397 544472 SABES SATANAMI
W/O-BHRUSHA SATANAMI AT- 

MAIN ROAD MOCHI COLONI PO-
JAYPUR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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398 544470
BISWAGANGA SUNI 

SHG / MANJULA NAYAK
NOMINE-MANJULATA NAIKAT-

MALIGUDA PO-BARUNIPUT
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

399 544468 PITAMBARA GOLARI
S/O- RAGHU GOLARI AT- 
DANGAGUDA PO-JAYPUR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

400 544467 JIPAI GARADA
W/O- RUKDAR GARADA AT- 

HATAPADA PO-JAYPUR
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

401 544464 LAXMI MOHARANA
W/O-PRATAP CH MOHARANA , AT- 
SRIRAM NAGAR , PARABEDA PO-

JAYPUR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

402 544462
SURYANARAYAN 

MOHAPATRA

S/O- SURENDRANATH 
MOHAPATRA , AT-PAIKA SAHI , 

JAYNAGAR PO-JAYPUR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

403 544461
JAGANNTHA PARIJA , 2-

LAXMAN PARIJA

S/O- ARJUN PARIJA / MADHU JANI 
AT-KHALA SAHI , PARABEDA PO-

JAYPUR

GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

404 445841 PABITRA BADATYA
S/O-GANESH BADATYA,AT-SAURA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

405 553143
SAROJ KUMAR 

TRIPATHY
W/O-GOURI SANKAR 

TRIPATHY,AT/PO-JEYPORE

ROYAL VISION CARE 
MARKETING & SERVICES PVT 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

406 487744 MAMATA TRIPATHY
W/O-BIRANCHI NARAYAN RATH,AT-

PRASAD RAO,PETRA,GOUTAM 
NAGAR,JEYPORE

FINE INDISALES PVT LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

407 804831 BASANTI HENBRAM
D/O-BIRAM HENBRAM,AT-QR NO-B-
193,SEC-1,NALCO TOWNSHIP,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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408 799611 SITARANI MURMU
D/O-LATE KHELARAM MURMU,AT-

QR NO-A-440,SEC-11,NALCO 
TOWN SHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

409 798580
BHAGYABATI 

KINIBUDI(MINOR)

D/O-DURJAN KINIBUDHI,C/O-
DHIREN KU. ROUT,AT-

QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

410 798579 BUDAI GOUDA

W/O-PITABASA GOUDA,C/O-
DHIREN KU. ROUT,AT-

QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

411 798578 KHIROD KUMAR NAYAK

S/O-BIKALA CH. NAYAK,C/O-
DHIREN KU. ROUT,AT-

QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

412 798577 BALABHADRA KHORA

S/O-CHITANA KHORA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT,AT-

QR.NO.A/161,SEC-3,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

413 798576 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

S/O-LATE 
BANARASHIPRASADSHARMA,C/O-

DHIREN KU.ROUT,AT-
QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

414 798527 ANI KHORA(MINOR)

S/O-BHAKTA KHORA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT,AT-QR NO-

A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

415 798502 TOBHA KHORA(MINOR)

D/O-BHAKTA KHORA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT,QR NO-A/161,SEC-

III,NALCO TOWNSHIP,AT/PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

416 798500
SUBASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK

S/O-SURENDRA NAYAK,AT-QR N-
A/161,SEC-3,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

417 798468 TUKUNA PANDA
S/O-SESHADEV PANDA,AT-Q.NO-

A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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418 798467 PRATIMA BHOLA

W/O-PRAMOD BHOLA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT AT-Q.NO-A/161,SEC-

III,NALCO TOWNSHIP,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

419 798466
SIBARAMSAHUONBEHAL
FOFDUTIKRUSHNASAHU

(MINOR)

AT-Q.NO-B/147,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

420 798425 DAMU NAYAK
S/O-PURUSTTAM NAYAK,,AT-Q.NO-

A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

421 798424
PRADEEP KUMAR 

KHORA

S/O-DEVA KHORA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT AT-Q.NO-A/161,SEC-

III,NALCO TOWNSHIP,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

422 798421 PRASURAM KHORA

S/O-MADAN KHORA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT AT-Q.NO-A/161,SEC-

III,NALCO TOWNSHIP,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

423 798410 NIBEDITA SAMAL

W/O-PRASANT KUMAR SAHU,C/O-
DHIREN KU ROUT ,AT-Q.NO-

A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

424 798403 KALPANA ROUT(MINOR)
C/O-DHIREN KUMAR ROUT,AT-

Q.NO-A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

425 797086 HEMANTA KUMAR JENA

S/O-HALADHARA JENA,AT-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT,AT-QRS NO-

A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

426 797033 GAURAV KUMAR

S/O-A.K.SHARMA,C/O-DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT AT-QR 

NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCI 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

427 797032 DHARMA RAO MALLICK

S/O-LINGAMA MALLICK,AT-QR 
NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCI 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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428 796540 SUKANTA KUMAR DASH

S/O:RABI NARAYAN 
DASH,C/O:DHIRENKUMARROUT 
AT:QR.NO.A/161SEC-IIINALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO:DAMAN
JODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

429 796539 SANIA MUDULI

S/O:SAMA MUDULI C/O:DHIREN 
KUMAR ROUT 

AT:QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO:DAMAN

JODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

430 796538 ANUSREYA SAHU

F/O:PRASANTKUMARSAHU,C/O:DHI
RENKUMAR ROUT 

AT:QR.NO.A/161SEC-IIINALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO:DAMAN

JODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

431 795036
MOHANDRAKHORAMINO
RF/GRAGHURAMKHORA

AT-QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

432 795034
KABITAKHORAMINORF/

GBHAGABANKHORA

AT-QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

433 795025
SUSANTA 

KHORAMINORF/G-
NILAMBAR KHORA

AT-QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

434 795014
AMLANKUMARROUTMIN
ORF/GDHIRENKUMARRO

UT

AT-QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

435 795013 BHARATI ROUT

W/O-KARTIK CHANDRA NAYAK AT-
QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

436 795011 SADANANDA SAHOO

S/O-BABAJI CHARAN SAHOO AT-
QR.NO.A/161,SEC-III,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

437 794889 KHIDU MAJHI

S/O-GUMUDA MAJHI,AT-QR NO-
A/161,SEC-111,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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438 794888 BAIDHAR MARNDI

S/O-BULA MARNDI,AT-QR NO-
A/161,SEC-111,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

439 794887 SARBESWAR SAHANI
S/O-ALEKHA CHANDRA SAHANI,AT-

QR NO-A/161,SEC-111,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

440 794886
PALLISRI 

MOHARANA(MINOR)

S/O-BIRAT MOHARANA,AT-QR 
NO,A/161,SEC-111,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

441 794858 BASANTI SAMAL

W/O-LATE-ADITYA KUMAR 
SAMAL,QR NO.A/161,SEC-

111,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

442 794823 NAGESH KUMAR JENA

C/O-DHIREN KU.ROUT,S/O-
ABHIRAM JENA,QR NO.A/161,SEC-

111,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

443 794822
GHASIRAM 

KHORA(MINOR)

C/O-DHIREN KU.ROUT,S/O-
RAGHURAM KHORA,QR 

NO.A/161,SEC-111,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

444 794675 MADHUSUDAN BEHERA

S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA,AT-
QR.NO.B/147,SEC-

II,C/O.PANCHANAN DAKUA,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

445 794588 NIHAR RANJAN PARIDA

S/O-NIRANJAN PARIDA,AT-
QR.NO.B/147,SEC-II,C/O 

PANCHANAN DAKUA,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

446 794587 BANALATA SETHI

W/O-PADMALAVA SETHI,AT-
QR.NO.B/147,SEC-II,C/O-

PANCHANAN DAKUA,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

447 794586 SUJIT JENA

S/O-SAROJ KUMAR JENA,AT-
QR.NO.B/147,SEC-II,C/O-

PANCHANAN DAKUA,NALCO 
TOWNSHIPI,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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448 794585 SUBRAT KUMAR DAKUA

S/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR DAKUA,QR 
NO.B/147,SEC-II,C/O-PANCHANAN 

DAKUA,NALCO TOWN SHIP ,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

449 727029 SARATA CHOUDHURY
S/O-GOURA CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY,AT/PO-

MATHALPUT,VIA-DAMANJODI

ASTHA BREEDING FARMS (P) 
LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

450 347799 SARASWATI DAKUA

W/O-LATE SUDARSAN DAKUA,AT-
QTR.NO.A/34,SECTOR-1,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

HEAVENLY INTERDENOMINAL 
MISSION TRUST

KORAPUT Not mapped

451 347785 RANJITA KHORA

W/O-LATE SAHAYA KHORA,AT-
QTR.NO.A/33,SECTOR-1,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

HEAVENLY INTERDENOMINAL 
MISSION TRUST

KORAPUT Not mapped

452 347782 NIROLA CHOUDHURY

D/O-NABINA KHORA,AT-
QTR.NO.A/33,SECTOR-1,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

HEAVENLY INTERDENOMINAL 
MISSION TRUST

KORAPUT Not mapped

453 486226 SUNAKAR SAHOO
S/O-BALARAM SAHOO,AT-QR NO-

A/41,SEC-I,NALCO TOWN 
SHIP,DAMANJODI

FINE INDIA KORAPUT Not mapped

454 347800 RAJIBA KUMAR NAYAK

S/O-SRIDHAR NAYAK,AT-
QTR.NO.B/24,SECTOR-II,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

FINE INDIA KORAPUT Not mapped

455 788256 PITABAS GOUD
S/O-PROMANAD GOUDO,AT-

BODODHUBULI,PO-SARGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

456 780205 KAPBALYA BHUMIYA
S/O-LALIT BHUMIYA,AT-

BODODHUBULI,PO-SORGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

457 780204 DINA GOUDA
S/O-HARI GOUDA,AT-

BODODHUBALI,PO-SARGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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458 772523 KAILASH GADABA
S/O-BODODHUFULIA,AT-

SORGIGULA,PO-BARGUPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

459 770652 DINABANDHU BHUNJA
W/O-DAMA BHUNJA,AT-

BADADUBULI,PO-SARAGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

460 770506 MADAN GOUDO
S/O-URDHAV GOUDO,AT-

BADADUBULI,PO-SARGIGUDA
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

461 768996 BHANU MATI BHUMIA
W/O-HARI BHUMIA,AT-

BADABUBULI,PO-SARGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

462 679837 TALATAMA GOUDO
W/O-TILO GOUDO,AT-

BODODHUGULI,PO-SORGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

463 679836 DAMBURU GOUD
S/O-LACHMAN GOUD,AT-

BADADUBULI,PO-SARAGIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

464 642385 BATI PUJENI
W/O-JAYASING PUJENI,AT-
DIHAPUR,PO-BAIPARIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

465 642373 ADHI ADANI
S/O-DAMMU ADAHNI,AT-

DIGAPUR,PO-BAIPARIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA PVT.LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

466 548487 DAMAYANTI BISWAL
W/O-BISWA BIHARI BISWAL,AT/PO-

BAIPARIGUDA
GREEN RAY MARKETING 

SERVICES (P) LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

467 548486 BRUNDABATI JENA
W/O-DAITARI JENA,AT-PATRA 

GUDA,PO-KOLAR
GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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468 761867 G.GOURI LAKSHMI
W/O-G.BISHNU RAO,AT-MAIN 

ROAD,PO-BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 

PVT.LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

469 791720 TIMULI KANI
W/O-SUNDAR KANI,AT-BIDIKA 

TURUGUDIN VILLAGE,PO-
SODABADI,VIA-BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

470 791718 AMALU BIDIKA
D/O-GIRA BIDIKA,AT/PO-

SODABADI,VIA-BANDHUGAN
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

471 791717 SANKA MINIEKA
S/O-SANSA MINIEKA,AT-
BIDIKA,TURUGUDI,VIA-

BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

472 791714 RENGA BIDEIKA
S/O-PRAHALAD BIDEIKA,AT-

B.TURUGUDI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

473 768430 BIDEIKA SADARI
W/O-JAMBERI BIDIKA,AT-

B.TURUGUDI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

474 768427 DEI MINIAKA
W/I-SIKUNU MINIAKA,AT-

B.TURUGUDI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

475 764288 BIDIKA RAM
S/O-DEUED BIDIKA,AT-

GALIPENDILI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

476 760372 JAMI BIDEIKA
W/O-LADA BIDEIKA,AT-

B.TURUGUDI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

477 753339 DASAI BIDIKA
S/O-TELI BIDIKA,AT-BIDIKA 

TUREGADI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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478 753337 JAYANTI HUIKA
W/O-PURNACHANDRA HUIKA,AT-
B.TURUGUDI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-

BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

479 753101 MINIEKA DAI
W/O-RENGA MINIAKA,AT-

GALIPENDILI,PO-SODABADI,VIA-
BANDHUGAN

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

480 548464 AKSARA KAUSALYA
D/O-SUDHAKAR KAUSALYA,AT/PO-

AMBAGUDA
GREEN RAY MARKETING 

SERVICES (P) LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

481 530379
PRASANTA KUMAR 

PRADHAN

S/O-PANDAB PRADHAN,AT-
SHASTRI NAGAR,NEAR SANTOSHI 

MAA TEMPLE,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

482 527815 MINDA DAS
S/O-SURESH CHANDRA DAS,AT-

D.P.C CAMP SUNABEDA,PO-
SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

483 527569 SATYABRATA PADHY
S/O-BALAMUKUNDA PADHY,AT-
A.E.F. COLONY SUNABEDA,PO-

SUNABEDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

484 527537 MITAI GOUDA V
W/O-GOPALA GOUDA,AT-

GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

485 527536 ABHI GOUDA

S/O-PITAMBER GOUDA,AT-
QR.NO.U-57,HAL 

TOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA-2,PO-
SUNABEDA-2

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

486 527534 PURNIMA GOUDA
D/O-DINABANDHU GOUDA,AT-

GOUDAGUDA,PO-DAMANJODI,VIA-
CHARANGUL

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

487 523201 ESWARI BACHAR
W/O-DILLIP BACHAR,AT-D.P 

CAMP.SUNABEDA-3,PO-
SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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488 523030
DEEPALI DUTTA 

BEHALF OF ANUJ 
DUTTA

W/O-LATE ASIT DUTTA,AT-D.P 
CAMP,SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

489 523026 DAMAYANTI BEHERA

D/O-LATE BANCHANIDHI 
BEHERA,AT-SITARAM NAGAR,C/O-

PADMINI BEAUTY PARLOR,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

490 522202
TRUPATI RANJAN 

TRIPATHY

S/O-NIRANJAN TRIPATHY,AT-
GOPABANDHU 

NAGAR,SEMILIGUDA,PO-
SEILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

491 513139 BULU BISWAS
S/O-MAHADEV BISWAS,AT-
D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNADEBA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

492 512538 PUSPANJALI DAKUA
W/O-NARENDRA DAKUA,AT-

GANJAM COLONY,SUNABEDA-
3,PO-SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

493 511981 ARUN BASU
S/O-KESHAB BASU,AT-

D.P.CAMP,SUNABEDA-3,PO-
SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

494 511980 REKHA ROY
W/O-LATE GOPAL ROY,AT-
D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

495 511006 G. DILLI
W/O G. KRISHNA RAO, AT- A.E.F. 

MARKET, STALL NO. A-5, P.O 
SUNABEDA-1

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

496 510519 BINA DAS
W/O-BHUBAN DAS,AT-

D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

497 510518
SUSHEN KUMAR 

PODDAR
S/O-SUDHIR PODDAR,AT-

D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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498 510517 RASMITA ROUTRAY
W/O-BHAGABAN ROUTRAY,AT-

D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

499 510515 RAHUL PODDAR
S/O-MONTOSH PODDAR,AT-
D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

500 510514 SHARBO MONDAL
W/O-MARAN MONDAL,AT-

D.P.CAMP,SUNABEDA-3,PO-
SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

501 408141 SUKANTI PANDA
W/O-SAROJ KUMAR PANDA,AT-

C.25,PO-SUNABEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

502 373403 SAROJ KUMAR PANDA
S/O-LATE BAMADEV PANDA,AT-C-

25,PO-SUNABEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

503 582660 LALLU KHILLA
AT-CHANDALMUNDA PO-SUKU VIA-

KORAPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

504 530193 DAMAYANTI SAHU
W/O-CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHU,AT-

SITARAM NAGAR,C/O-PADMINI 
BEAUTY PARLOR,PO-SEMILIGUDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

505 527531 BHAJAMAN SAHU

S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU,AT-
QR.NO.L-77,HAL 

TOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA-2,PO-
SUNABEDA-2

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

506 366303 BADALI GOUDANI
D/O-LATE KUNDAN GOUDA AT-
GOUDAGUDA,PO-SUNABEDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

507 566359 ASHALATA SWAIN
W/O-TOFAN SWAIN,AT/PO-

SEMELIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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508 527533 SURYA KUMAR RAUT

S/O-LATE DEBRAJ RAUT,AT-C/O-
SASIKANTA PATRA,PETAKONA 

ASHRAM ROA,NEAR BLOCK 
OFFICE PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

509 523784 BIRAKISHORE NAYAK

S/O-LATE.BRAJAKISHORE 
NAYAK,C/O:SASIKANTA 

PATRA,PETAKONA ASHRAM 
ROAD,NEAR BLOCK OFFICE,AT-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

510 523783 PRIYA RANJAN PANDA

W/O-PARAMANANDA 
PANDA,C/O:SASIKANTA PATRA,AT-
PETAKONAASHRAM ROAD,NEAR 

BLOCKOFFICE,AT/PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

511 523774 KULAMANI PARIDA

S/O-ABHIMANYU 
PARIDA,C/O:SASIKANTA PATRA,AT-

SEMILIGUDA,PETAKONA 
ASHRAM,NEAR BLOCK OFFICE,PO-

PETAKONA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

512 523762
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SENAPATI

S/O-LT.NABAGHANA 
SENAPATI,C/O:SASIKANT 

PATRA,AT-PETAKONA ASHRAM 
ROAD,NEAR BLOCKOFFICE,PO-

SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

513 523720 NIRANJAN  SUBUDHI

S/O-LINGARAJ SUBUDHI,AT-
C/O:SASIKANTA PATRA,PETAKONA 

ASHRAM ROAD,NEARBLOCK 
OFFICE,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

514 523309 SATYAJIT PRUSTY

SO-GADADHAR PRUSTY,AT-MAA 
MANGAL JEWELRY SHOP,NEAR 

RAMMANDIR,GOPABANDHU 
NAGAR,PO-SEMILGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

515 523286 TRILOCHAN BEHURA

S/OLT DOLOGOBINDA 
BEHURA,C/O-

SASIKANTAPATRA,AT-PETAKONA 
ASHARM ROAD,NEARBLOCK 

OFFICE,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

516 523206 CHANDRAKALA BISWAL
W/O-SASI KANTA PATRA,AT-

PETAKONA ASHRAM ROAD,NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE,PO-SEMILGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

517 522529 JADUMANI PARIDA

S/O-LATE MATIA PARIDA,C/O-
SASIKANTA PATRA,PETAKONA 
ASHRAM ROAD,NEAR BLOCK 

OFFICE,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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518 522201
GANESH CHANDRA 

SWAIN
S/O-TRILOCHAN SWAIN,AT/PO-

SEMILIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

519 522162
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SWAIN
S/O-LATE.KHALI SWAIN,AT-
PETAKONA,PO-SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

520 522161 ASUTOSH BEHERA
S/O-BHAGABAN BEHERA,AT-

SITARAM NAGAR,PO-SEMILIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

521 522156 MAHAN KUMAR
S/O-LATE.B.ISWAR NARAYAN,AT-

SEMILIGUDA,PO-PETAKONA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

522 522155 SANJAY SWAIN

S/O-ISWAR CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-
C/O-SASIKANTA 

PATRA,PETAKONA ASHRAM 
ROAD,NEAR BLOCK OFFICE,PO-

SOMLIGUDIA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

523 522133
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SENAPATI

S/O-LATE.MOHAN SENAPATI,AT-
C/O-SASI KANTA 

PATRA,PETAKONA ASHRAM ROAD 
NERA BLOCK OTLC,PO-JEMLIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

524 418467 SUCHETA BHATRA
W/O-NABIN BHATRA,AT-

LAKDILGUDA,PO-PARJAMUTHEI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

525 413658
GOURA CHANDRA 

MUNDAGADIA
S/O-BUDU MUNDAGADIA,AT/PO-

RAJPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

526 530200
SOUMYA RANJAN 

TRIPATHY

S/O-BIJAY KR TRIPATHY,AT-
GOPABANDHUNAGAR,PATNAIK 

COMPLEX,CHINMAYEE 
LADIESCORNER,MAIN RD 

SEMILIGUDA

SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 
CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

527 523477 BIBEKANANDA BAL
S/O- GOURANGA CHANDRA 

BAL,AT- PATI COLONY,INDIRA 
NAGAR,PO-SEMILIGUDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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528 487741 DIGAMBAR KHEMUNDU
S/O-BUDU KHEMUNDU,AT-

PATRAPUT,PO-RAJPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

529 461456 MANI KHEMUNDU
W/O-CHANDAN KHEMUNDU,AT-

PATRAPUR,PO-RAJPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

530 349062 SABITRI KHEMUNDU
W/O-GOBARDHAN KHEMUNDU AT-

PATRAPUT PO-RAJPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

531 346904 SANAMANI KHOSLA
W/O-HARI KHOSLA,AT-
PATRAPUT,PO-RAJPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

532 366307 HARI GOUDA
S/O-KUTI GOUDA AT-DUMBA 

GUDA,PO-MUJANGA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

533 366305 PARSU CHALAN
S/O-SABA CHALAN AT-

DUMBAGUDA,PO-MUJANGA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

534 61164 MR BHAGBAN PATRI
S/O-LATE JOGENDRA PATRI ,  AT-
QR NO C-62 HAL TOWN SHIP PO-

SUNABEDA
GOLDEN FOREST (INDIA) LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

535 582662 JAGABANDHU GOLLARY
S/O-DANGURU GOLLARY AT-

CHANDALMUNDA PO-KADAMGUDA 
VIA-KORAPUT

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

536 531838 RITARANI MADALA
AT-QR.NO.E-1/3,OHPC 

COLONY,AT/PO:BARINIPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

537 475611 SIMANCHAL PATRA
S/O-ABHIMANYU PATRA AT/PO-

LAMTAPUT,PHC.
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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538 413662 PADMINI DIAN
W/O-SADASIV DIAN,AT/PO-

DHAMANAHANDI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

539 343816 G.V SATYANARAYAN A
S/O-G.RAMANGANEYULU,AT-
RANGA OFFICE,LAMATAPUT

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

540 345892
TARULATA 

SAMANTARAY

W/O-LAXMAN KUMAR 
SAMANTARAY-AT,PANINALA 

STREET,JEYPORE

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

541 463494
PURUSHOTTAM 

SUBUDHI

S/O GOBARDHAN SUBUDHI, AT- 
MRUTIKA SANRAKHYANA COLONI 

KORAPUR

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

542 405946 SAKUNTALA PANIGRAHI
W/O-LABA PANIGRAHI,AT-

KUMBHAR STREET,KORAPUT
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

543 405929 BHAGABAN PATI
S/O-LATE RAMNATH PATI,AT-

PUJARIPUT,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

544 376325 LUCKY RANI PATI
W/O-SANTOSH KUMAR PATI,AT-

PUJARIPUT,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

545 376320 BINAYAK MOHAPATRO
S/O-LATE BIPRA CHARAN 
MOHAPATRO,AT-DAO KPT

SEASHORE KORAPUT 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

546 365243 RADHIKA GOUDA
W/O-LATE PADLAM GOUDA,AT-

MENDHAGUDA,PO-KENDAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

547 363153 MAMATA RANI MISHRA
W/O- KUNJA BIHARI MISHRA AT- 
SOIL CONSERVATION COLONY, 

KORAPUT

SEASHORE KORAPUT 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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548 363152 SUCHITRA TRIPATHY
W/O- TARINI CHARAN TRIPATHY 

AT- SOIL CONSERVATION, 
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

549 350228 MIHIR KUMAR BARIK
S/O-AKULANANDA BARIK,AT-

BHIJAPUT,DAMONJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

550 350227 BIJAYADAN KHOSLA
S/O-NITYANANDA KHOSLA,AT-

ANALABADI 
COLONY,MATHALPUT,DAMONJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

551 350226 LALITENDU MANSING
S/O-PRAHALLAD MANSING, 

SECTOR-2 , AT-
MATHALPUT,DAMONJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

552 350225 TRILOCHAN  BISOI
S/O-MURALI BISOI,AT-

NALCO,SECTOR-3,DAMONJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

553 350222
PRAFULLA CHANDRA 

PATRA

S/O-LAXMI DHAR PATRA,AT-
SECTOR-1 

MATHALPUR,DAMONJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

554 350202 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK
S/O-KSHIROD NAYAK,AT-
BEJAPUT,PO-DAMONJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

555 350201 DHARMAROLO MALLICK
S/O-LINGA MALLICK,AT-
CHAMPAPADAR NEW 
COLONY,DAMONJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

556 348714 PUSPANJALI DORA
W/O-SRINIVAS DORA,AT-

JANIGUDA,P.O-SIMILIGUDA
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

557 348706
PRASANTA KUMAR 

DORA

S/O-LATE SUNAKAR DORA,AT-
GOPABANDHU NAGAR,P.O-

SEMILIGUDA

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped
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558 126197 HARINARAYAN PATRO
S/O:BHASKAR PATRO ,AT/PO:NEW 

STREET 3RD LAND,JEYPORE
AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

559 246542 SADHANA TOILA
S/O- BHARAT TOILA ,AT- GOPAL 

PAT ,PO- DUMURIPUT
GOODLAND HAPPYHOMES 

INFRA LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

560 346111 HANU KIRSANI
S/O-CHINGUDU KIRSANI AT-

KHAJURIPUT PO-GUNAIPADA
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 

PVT.LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

561 435009 JAGADISH WADEKA
S/O-MADHU WADEKA,AT-

SAPAMBA,PO-U.KUTTINGH
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

562 413696 BASTO MINYAKA
S/O-PANDU MINYAKA,AT-

BANDIKAR,PO-BURJA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

563 413664 UMBRI MINIAKA
S/O-TAPU MINIAKA,AT-

SAPAMBA,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

564 413630 BASNA WADEKA
S/O-LALU WADEKA,AT-PANDAKA 

PADAR,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

565 413629 JIBA WADEKH
S/O-GOURA WADEKA,PO-

U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

566 413520 MILI MANDINGI
AT-BIRIGUDA COLONY PO-ODIYA 

PENTHA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

567 411865 ARJA WADEKA
S/O-DUMBURI WADEKA,AT-

SAPAMBA,PO-KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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568 408143 RANJAN WADEKA
S/O-SAUDA WADEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADAR,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

569 407154 ESWAR WADEKA
S/O-GODRA WADEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADAR,PO-UKUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

570 406475 NANDU MINYAKA
S/O-DAHU MINYAKA,AT-

BANDIKAR,PO-BURIA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

571 391418 JANAI WADEKA
W/O-SAMIYA WADEKA AT-

PANDAKAPADARA,PO-KUTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

572 386732 GHENU WADAKA
S/O-PIIU WADAKA AT-

PANDAKAPADAR PO-KUTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

573 386141
DANAI WADEKA ON 

BEHALF OF KAMI 
WADEKA

W/O:RATI WADEKA AT:PANDAKA 
PADAR,PO:U.KUTTINGH

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

574 385786 PRASANTA MANDINGA
S/O:LACHANA 

MANDINGA,AT:BIRIGUDA(COLONY),
PO:ODIYAPENTHA`

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

575 385049 RAJU MINIAKA
S/O-MALATI MINIAKA,AT-PANDAKA 

PADAR,PO-U.KUTTINGA,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

576 385047 SRI MANGAL WADEKA,
S/O-GANJI WADEKA,AT-

SAPAMBU,PO-U.KUTTINGA,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

577 385044 BHIM TURUK
S/O-DHANU TURUK,AT-
BANDHIKAR,PO-BURJA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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578 385036 SRI  SAI MANDINGA,
S/O-LATE MALI MANDINGA,AT-

BIRIGUDA(COLONY)PO-
ADIYAPENTHA,

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

579 385014 RANJU WADEKA
S/O-SULU WADEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADAR,PO-U.KUTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

580 385013 JENA WADAKA
S/O-JAGA WADEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

581 385012 SRI JAGANNATH SAHU
S/O-GHANASHYAM SAHU,AT-

BANDIKAR,PO-BUOJA,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

582 384049 RAHIT MANDING
S/O-KIRTI MANDING AT-BANDIKAR 

PO-BURJA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

583 383746 LINGA WADEKA
S/O-RELI WADEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADAR,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

584 383625 PATAI WADEKA
W/O-TALIA WADEKA,AT-PANDAKA 

PADAR,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

585 383621 BASNA WADEKA
W/O-LALU WADEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADAR,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

586 382179 BARJA WADEKA
S/O-BITU WADEKA AT-SAPAMBA 

PO-KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

587 379786 BINO MANDINGA
S/O-JANU MANDINGA,AT-
BIRIGUDA(COLONY),PO-

ODIYAPENTHA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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588 378672
ENDRA WADEKA ON 
BEHALF OF TUSAR 

WADEKA

W/O-ESIYA WADEKA,AT-
PANDAKAPADAR,PO-O.KUTTINGA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

589 377280 BISUKUDI MINIYAKA
W/O-GHENU MINIYAKA,AT-
BARIGAM,PO-PIPALPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

590 376911 MOHAN WADEKA
S/O-PAIKA WADEK AT-CHILLI 

SANKHA PO-BURIA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

591 376654 JOTI MANDINGA
D/O: KRUSHNA CH.  MANDINGA,AT: 

BIRIGUDA,PO ODITA PENTHO
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

592 373427 SASTA WADAKA
S/O-SAHUDA WADAKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADARA,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

593 373402 ASUDU WADEKA
S/O-RUDHUNI WADEKA,AT-

SAPAMBA,PO-KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

594 373401 MOHAN KUMAR SAHU
S/O-DAMBURUDHAR SAHU,AT-

BANDIKAR,PO-BURIA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

595 371042 SINDHU MANDINGA
S/O-SIRU MANDINGA,AT/PO-PIPAL 

PADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

596 367449 RAMO KULESIKA
S/O KARTIK KULESIKA, AT-
MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

597 367448
KOGESWAR HALBA/ 

NIRANJAN HALBA
S/O KHIRAMANI HALBA. AT-

LULUPADAR,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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598 367447 NARANGA KULESIKA
S/O SAUDU KULESIKA, AT-
MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

599 367446 MADHUSMITA  SHARMA
W/O BRAJABIRARI NATH SHARMA, 

AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

600 367445 BIJAY HALBA
S/O ARATI HALBA, AT-

LULUPADAR,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

601 367444 KUMOR KULESIKA
S/O SILI KULESIKA,AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

602 367443
BONITA 

KULESIKA/HEMANT 
KULESIKA

S/O ASHU KULESIKA, AT-
MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

603 367442 KINDHA KULESIKA
D/O DRIBI KULESIKA, AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

604 367441 BARSHA KHORA
D/O LAIBAON KHORA, AT-

LULUPADAR,PO-PIPLAPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

605 367440 BINGU KULESIKA
W/O BAYAMANI KULESIKA,AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

606 367439 PINTU KULESIKA
S/O SIMA KULESIKA, AT-
MUSPALI,PO-PIPLPADER

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

607 367438 DORA KULESIKA
S/O SARABAN KULESIKA, AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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608 367437 KRUSHNA KULESIKA
S/O ABHI KULESIKA, AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

609 367436 KUSHA KULESIKA
S/O DIMBARU KULESIKA,AT-
MUSPALI,PO-PIPLA PADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

610 367435 KAMISIRAO KULESIKA
S/O BIBI KULESIKA, AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLA PADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

611 367434 BHARAT KULESIKA
S/O PAIK KULESIKA, AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLA PADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

612 367433 JADANGA KULESIKA
S/O BAYAMANI KULESIKA, AT-

MUSPALI,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

613 367432
LADA KULESIKA ON 
BEHALF OF PINTU 

KULESIKA
AT-MUSPALI, PO-PIPLAPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

614 367429 BINITA KHOSLA
D/O PRABHUDAS KHOSLA, AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

615 367422 MAYA PRASKA
S/O ANI PRASKA,AT-

MANDALAGUDA COLONY,PO-
PIPALAPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

616 367421 OPEKITA TAKRI D/O RAJAT TAKRI, AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

617 367420 MAHIMA TAKRI D/O RAJAT TAKRI, AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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618 367419 SUPHANI TUKRI D/O RAJAT TAKRI, AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

619 367418 PRACHHI SAHU D/O SABITA SAHU, AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

620 367417 KRISHNA SUBHUDHI
S/O GITA SUBHUDHI, AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

621 367416 PADMABATI SAHU
W/O PANCHU SAHU, AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

622 367414 AYUBA TUKRI S/O JAYA TUKRI, AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

623 367413 ANASHI GORADA
D/O ARUN GORADA, AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

624 367411
ANJALI KANDAPAN ON 

BEHALF OF
W/O ANANTA KANDAPAN, AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

625 367410 SAKUNTALA PALAI
D/O KRUSHUNA KULADIP, AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

626 367408 SUDHANSU GARADA
S/O SUDESWAR GARUDA,AT/PO-

TAYAPUT,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

627 367405 RAHITA TUKRI
S/O BIBHUTI BHUSAN TUKRI AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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628 367403 GIRIDHARI BISOI
S/O- LATE GANAPATI BISOI AT/PO-

LAXMIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

629 366366 NANDA MANDING
S/O-BELA MANDING AT-BANDIKAR 

,PO-BURIA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

630 366324 GADA WADEKA
S/O-KALIA WADEKA AT-
CHILISANKHA PO-BARJA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

631 365274 RASAI WADAKA,
W/O-JUGU WADAKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADARA,PO-KUTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

632 364628 DORA MINYAKA
S/O=PAGU MINYAKA,AT-

SIADIMALI,PO-PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

633 364618 SAMUNDU MINYAKA
S/O-BAIDDI MINYAKA,AT-

KUTTINGADA,PO-PILPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

634 364616 RASMA MINIYAKA
W/O-BRUNDA MINIYAKA,AT-

BARIGUMMA,P;O-PIPLAPAPER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

635 363225 MUTYALU MANDING
S/O-BELA MANDING,AT-
BANDIKAR,PO-BURJA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

636 363012 BANGARI MANDIGA
W/O-SARATI MANDINGA,AT-

BIRIGUDA(COLONY),PO-IDIYA 
PENTHA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

637 362900 NABAGHANA ROUT
S/O-LAKSHMANA KUMAR 

ROUT,AT/PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

638 362899
TANA KHOSLA/HOLI 

KHOSLA
ROITA KHOSLA,AT-LULUPADAR,PO-

PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

639 362897
MANAS 

KHORA/SANDHAYA 
RANI KHORA

W/O-DIP KHORA,AT-
LULUPADAR,PO-PIPALPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

640 362895 KESO MINYAKA
S/O-PAGU MINYAKA,AT-

BARIGAN,PO-PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

641 362893 SIKUNU MINIYAKA
S/O-SABANA MINIYAKA,AT-
BARIGAM,PO-PIPALPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

642 362892 SIYA MANDINGE
S/O-NATH MANDINGE,AT/PO-

PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

643 362891 MANI MINIYAKA
D/O-SINAMALI MINIYAKA,AT-
BARIGAM,PO-PIPALPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

644 362890 RUKANA MINYAKA
W/O-ADI MINYAKA,AT-BARIGAM,PO-

PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

645 362888 HIKIMI MINIAKA
S/O-BAIDEI MINIAKA,AT-

KUTTINGGUDA,PO-PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

646 362887 MONJULA KANDAPAN
W/O-KRUPADAN KANDAPAN,AT-
MANDALGUDA,PO-PIPILPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

647 362877 ALEME MINYAKA
W/O-TINU MINYAKA,AT-

BARIGRM,PO-PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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648 362861 RUKA MINYAKA
D/O-LASU MINDINGA,AT/PO-

PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

649 362854 SAMIYA SARAKA
S/O-BESINI SARAKA,AT/PO-

PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

650 362853 PARADA MANDINGA
S/O-LASA MANDINGA,PO-

PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

651 362852 SEKURU MINYAKA
S/O-PAGU MINAYAKA,AT-
BARIGAM,SIADIMAL,PO-

PIPALPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

652 362845 LACHA MINYAKA
S/O-SETU MINYAKA,AT-

BARIGAN,PO-PIPALPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

653 362833 KAITA MANDINGA
D/O-BAYAMANI MANDINGA,AT/PO-

PIPALAPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

654 362832 SEHERENA KHORA
S/O-UPENDRA KHORA,AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

655 361427 RUSHI WADEKHA
S/O:JUTI WADEJM,AT-

SAPAMPA,PO-U.KUTTINGH
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

656 360276 HARI WADEKA
S/O-JAMA WADEKA,AT-

SAPAMBA,PO-U.KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

657 352998 KUNUKU TURUK
S/O:PARADESI TURUK 

AT:LULUPADAR,PO:PIPLAPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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658 352993 DANIEL KHOSLA
S/O:DHABULU KHOSLA 

AT:TOYAPUT,PO:TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

659 352981
LIPU HALBA/DILES 

HALBA ON BEHALF OF 
MANABATA HALBA

C/O:MANABATA HALBA 
AT:LULUPADAR,PO:PIPLAPADAR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

660 352980 BRUNDA BATI HALBA
W/O:KSHIRAMANI HALBA AT:LULU 

PADAR,PO:PIPLA PADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

661 352957 CHIREN KANDHAPAN
W/O:CHHANDU KANDAPAN 

AT:MANDAL GUDA,PO:PIPLAPADAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

662 350889 NIRANJAN KANDAPAN
S/O-HARSHA KANDAPAN,AT-BOND 

LUGUDA,PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

663 350888 SAJESWARI TURUK
S/O-HARSHA TURUK,AT-

LULUPADER,PO-PIPLAPAPER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

664 350887 KOGHAPATI HALBA
S/O-CHATPLI HALBA,AT-

LULUPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

665 350886 BISUNATH GORADA
S/O-DAYANIDHI GOPADA,AT/PO`-

LILIPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

666 421018 NABINA KHORA
W/O. AMOAD ALU AT. JERTY 

STATION
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

667 413649 PADMINI RANDHARI
W/O-LIO RANDHARI,AT/PO-

DHAMNAHANDI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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668 233152
SUJATA KUMARI 

SASMAL
D/O-BANSIDHAR SASMAL AT-BATO 

KUHUDI PO-DHAMNAHANDI
AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

669 487743 GITANJALI PATTNAIK
W/O-SIBA PRASAD BEHERA,AT-

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,NEAR 
CENTRAL SCHOOL,KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

670 429449 HARI MALI
S/O-BHAKTA MALI,AT-

CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

671 421584 PABITRA KUMAR RANA S/O-KAMDEV RANA,AT-PUJARIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

672 421552 MAMATA GOUDA
W/O-BIJAY KUMAR GOUDA,AT/PO-

PUJARIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

673 421025 BASHLING DAMI
S/O. GANGADHAR DAMI AT, KHAL 

SHAI PO.KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

674 421024 ARJUN MALI S/O. SADA MALI AT. CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

675 421023 KUMA MALI S/O. HARI MALI AT. CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

676 421022 KHAGA MALI S/O. BHIMA MALI AT. CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

677 421021 DULLAVA MALI S/O. BHIMA MALI AT. CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

678 421020 LITA MALI W/O. HARI MALI AT. CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

679 421019 SUBAS CHANDRA RATH
S/O. NARAHARI RATH AT. GANDHI 

NAGARA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

680 421017 RADHA MANI SUNA
W/O. ANIL SUNA AT. BISWAMITRA 

NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

681 421016 SUSANTA SUNA
S/O. ANIL SUNA AT. BISWAMITRA 

NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

682 421015 D. SANKAR RAO
S/O. LATE D.CHINA APPA RAO AT. 

BHANDI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

683 421011 DILIP KUMAR DASH
S/O. BHUBANESWAR DASH AT. 

GUNDICHA STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

684 415854 ARJUN KHILO
S/O-LATE MADAN KHILO AT-

PARAJA STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

685 415853 RANGA BATI GREDA
D/O-SADU GREDA AT-CHINDIRAUT 

PUT PO-MALKANGIRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

686 415852 LAXMI KAMAR
W/O-NILAKANTHA PRADHANI AT-

RAMANAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

687 415851 DHANSHREE MALI
D/O-DHANASAI MALI AT-

CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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688 415850 JYOTSNA RANI RATH
W/O-DURGA PRASAD RATH AT-

PUJARIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

689 415849 SHISHIR KUMAR SAHOO
S/O-RAGHUNATH SAHOO AT-

PUJARIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

690 415848 MINITA BAHADUR HATI
D/O-JHUMUKI BAHADUR HATI AT-

JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

691 415846
RAMESH CHANDRA 

NAYAK
S/O-SASHI BHUSAN NAYAK AT-

JAIL LINE KORAPUT PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

692 415845 MITIKA SING
W/O-CHANDRA PAL SING AT-

PARAJA STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

693 415840 ANANYA PRUSTY
D/O-ARABINDA PRUSTY AT-

H.BOARD KUMBA-2 PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

694 415807 DAMAYANTI SAHOO
W/O-NIHAR RANJAN SAHOO AT-

BHUDANA COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

695 413697 MADHUSUDAN BEHERA
S/O-UDAYANATH BEHERA,AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

696 413625 SANTOSH GADABA
S/O-HIRAMANI GADABA,AT-

BADALIGADA,PO-OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

697 413614 HAREKRUSHNA SAMAL
S/O-KALANDI SAMAL,AT-

RAMANAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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698 413603 RASMITA KUMBHAR
W/O-JAGANNATH KUMBHAR,AT/PO-

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

699 408144 BHAGAT KHORA
S/O-GOPI KHORA,AT-INDIRA 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

700 406256 LINA SATHPATHY

W/O-BHARAT KUMAR 
SATHPATHY,AT-MURTIKA  
SARNKHAYAN COLONY,PO-

KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

701 390088 KESHAB JANI
S/O-SADHU JANI,AT-MANBAR,PO-

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

702 390086 SIBA GADABA
S/O-DHANAMATI GADABA,AT-

BADALIGUDA,PO-OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

703 389368 MANOJ MALI S/O:GANGA MALI,AT:CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

704 389367 JAGU PARAJA S/O:JAYA PARAJA,AT:KHARIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

705 389366 RAMDAS SISA S/O:BUTI SISA,AT:JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

706 389365 MOHAN SUNA
S/O:SANYA SUNA,AT:BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

707 389364 KIRAN BAGHA
S/O:RAJU 

BAGHA,AT:PUJARIPUT,PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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708 389363 TULU MALI S/O:SASHI MALI,AT-CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

709 385225 MADAN MALI
S/O-NILO MALI,AT-MASIPUT,PO-

OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

710 385224 TULA MALULUNI
W/O-PITAM,AT-DANGADEULA,PO-

OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

711 385041 LAKSHMI BENYA
AT-PURUNA KORAPUT,PO-

KORAPUT,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

712 385001 ANUPAMA BEHERA
W/O-RATI KANTA BEHERA,AT-

KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

713 382325 KALABATI MALUNI
W/O-NIL MALI,AT-

DANGANEUULA,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

714 382182 BAIDEI MALUNI
W/O KRUSHNA MALI AT-MASIPUT 

PO-OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

715 382181 RATIKANTA BEHERA
S/O-LATE KUNTHU BEHERA AT/PO-

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

716 382174 ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD
S/O-P.BAIDYANATHA PRASAD AT-

DAILY MARKET,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

717 379774 SUSANTA PRADHAN
S/O-RAGHUNATH PRADHAN,AT-

PUJARIPUT,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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718 369204 PRASAD KUN PADHAN
S/O-LATE BISWANTAH 

PRADHAN,AT-TRINATH MANDIR,PO-
KORAPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

719 369203
RAMESH CHANDRA 

GHADEI
S/O-PURNA CHANDRA GHADEI,AT-
HOURY BAND COTY,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

720 368896 SUNDARI BHOI
W/O-HARI BHOI,AT-

BANABHARATI,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

721 366470 KARTIK CHARAN LENKA
S/O-LATE DHULI CHARAN 

LENKA,AT-GOUTAM NAGAR,PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

722 366397 AILA MALUNI
W/O-JAGANATH MALI AT-
DANGADEULA,PO-O.M.P

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

723 366393 CHITARANJAN RATH
S/O-DURJYADHANA RATHA AT-

DADHICHILIND PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

724 366369 BALARAM KHARA
S/O-CHANDRAMANI KHARA AT-

BANDAGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

725 364397 SAMARA BAKHYA S/O-PATRA BAKHYA,AT-UMURI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

726 364396 RAGHU PARAJA
S/O-BADI PARAJA,AT-RANGABALI 

KUMBHA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

727 363224 CHITRASEN GOUDA
S/O-PURUSOTTAM GOUDA,AT-

O.S.H.B COLLINY NEAR T.V 
CENTER,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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728 363013 RAJESH GADHA
S/O-KAMALU GADABA,AT-BADALI 

GADA,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

729 363009 NARAYAN PANIGRAHI
S/O-JOGENDRA PANIGRAHI,AT-
BISWAL COLONY,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

730 360982 JANAMATI GOUDA
W/O-RAGHUNATH GOUDA,AT-

CHINDRI ROUTPUT,PO-
MALAKANGIRI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

731 351029 SAMBHU MANDAL
S/O-KALACHANDA MANDAL,AT-

HATAPODA,KORAPUT,PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

732 351004 BIDYADHAR PRAMANIK
S/O-NILAKANTHA PRAMANIK,AT-

MANASH MR SCHOOL,P.H.D 
COLONY,KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

733 350982 PINKI BAGH
W/O-BIJAYA BAGH,AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

734 413661 GOPAL JANI AT-MACHHARA,PO-UMARI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

735 413660 GOPAL JANI
S/O-ARJUN JANI,AT-

MACHHARA,PO-UMARI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

736 413657 GOURI MAJHI
W/O-ANAM DIAN,AT-REVENUE 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD. KORAPUT Not mapped

737 413656 GOURI MAJHI
W/O-ANAM DIAN,AT-REVENUE 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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738 413655 ANAM DIAN
S/O-KRUSHNA DIAN,AT-REVENUE 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

739 413650 ANAM DIAN
S/O-KRUSKRA DIAN,AT-REVENUE 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD. KORAPUT Not mapped

740 413605 RATAN KIRSANI
S/O-LATE SHYAM KIRSANI,AT-

REVENUE COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

741 530164 RAJANIKANT BEHERA
S/O-LATE GHANASHYAM 

BEHERA,AT-NISHANIMUNDA,NEAR 
DNK,KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

742 490187
NIHAR RANJAN NAYAK 
FOR MINOR DAUGHTR 

PALLABI NAYAK

S/O-KULAMANI NAYAK,AT-MALI 
STREET,KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

743 435617
AMARNATH 

SAMANTARAY

S/O. LATE GOURI CHARAN 
SAMANTARAY AT. PUJARIPUT PO 

KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

744 386090 GUNABANTA VARU S/O-SIVLAL VARU,AT/PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

745 365015
JAYA PRAKASH 

SATAPATHY

S/O-SURESH CHANDRA 
SATAPATHY,AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION COLONY

SEASHORE KORAPUT 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

746 365014 CHAYA DAS
W/O-SIMANCHAL DAS,AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION COLONY
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

747 365013 SUSILA BEHERA
W/O-MADHU SUDAN BEHERA,AT-
SOIL CONSERVATION COLONY

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.
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No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
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Status

748 533176 MANARAMA RANA
S/O-BULA RANA AT,HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY NEAR CENTRAL 
SCHOOL,PO,KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

749 427637 PINKY MALI
D/O-RABI MALI,AT-

CHAMPAGUDA,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

750 416206 MOHINI GORODA
W/O-JOHN GORODA, AT-PARAJA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

751 416205 SIBA PRASAD SAHU
S/O-GANGADHAR SAHU AT-
GANDHI NAGAR 3RD LINE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

752 416204 TULSI NAYAK
D/O-RAINA NAYAK AT-PARAJA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

753 416203 SARAT NAYAK
S/O-ARAKHIT NAYAK AT-REVENUE 

COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

754 416202 NIRUPAMA NAG
W/O-RAMA NAG AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

755 416201 RAJU BEHERA
S/O-JUGAL BEHERA AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

756 403707 M.RUKMANI(MINOR)
W/O-M.SRINIVAS RAO AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

757 395074 PADMA NAYAK
W/O-MADAN NAYAK,AT-

DAMANAGAR,C 
MALISAHI,KORAPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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758 391407 BHIMA TAMA
S/O-BHAGABAN TAMA AT-OLD 

KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

759 388133 PARBATI ACHARYA
W/O-SUBASH CHANDRA 

MISHRA,AT-DNK COLONY,PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

760 388132 GURUBARI KHARA
W/O-HARILAL KHARA,AT-

LANDIGUDA,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

761 388011 HARI BHOI
S/O-KRUSHNA BHOI,AT-

MASIPUR,PO-O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

762 387038 LALITA KHIL
W/O RANJIT KHIL AT LADIGUDA PO 

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

763 386733 CH RAMA MURTHY
S/O-CH RADHA KRISHNA AT-
NALISTREET PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

764 386725 JEMA MALUNI
W/O-RABI MALI AT-MASIPUT PO-

OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

765 386724 SUBARNNA BHOI
S/O-MADAN BHOI AT-

DANGANEUULA PO-MASIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

766 386723 DHANURJAYA BHOI
S/O-PRATAP BHOI AT-MASIPUT PO-

OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

767 386722 MADHU BHOI
S/O-JHINU BHOI AT-MASIPUT PO-

OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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768 386721 ANUPAMA BEHERA
W/O-RATIKANTA BEHERA AT/PO-

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

769 385040 RADHA RANI PATNAIK
S/O-RAJA KISHORE MAJHI,AT-

NAVADAYA,PO-O.M.P.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

770 385039 MAINA MALUNI
W/O-NIL MALUNI,AT-NASIPUT,PO-

O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

771 385034 MADHU MALI
S/O-JAGANNATH MALI,AT-

MASIPUT,PO-O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

772 385033 DALIMBA MALUNI
W/O-DAMA MALI,AT-

DANGADELULA,PO-O.M.P.,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

773 385032 KUS MALI
S/O-BHADRA MALI,AT-

DUMURIGURI,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

774 385016 DAMAYANTI GADABA
W/O-KAMALU GADABA,AT-

BADALIGUDA,PO-O.M.P.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

775 385015 PANKAJINI DAS
S/O-RAGUNATHDAS,AT-HOUSING 

BOARD,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

776 385011 LACHHAMA MALUNI
W/O-BANDHU MALUNI,AT-

MASIPUT,PO-O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

777 385010 MILI MALI
S/O-BALABHADRA MALI,AT-

MASIPUR,PO-O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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778 385009 RUKUNA MALUNI
W/O-DAM MALI,AT-MASIPUT,PO-

O.M.P,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

779 385008 HARIBOLA MALUNI
W/O-BALI MALI,AT-

DANGADEULA,PO-O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

780 385007 MADAN MUDULI, AT-CHANDALGUDA,PO-O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

781 385006 NIL MALI
S/O-KHAGMALI,AT-MASIPUL,PO-

OMP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

782 383756 RADHAMANI KHARA
D/O-CHANDRAMANI KHARA,AT-

BANDAGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

783 383755
BHARAT CHANDRA 

SAHOO
S/O-LATE NILOMANI SAHOO,AT-

JANIGUDA,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

784 383754 MOTI JANI
W/O-HARI BISOI,AT-BARIASAHI,PO-

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

785 383752
MINAKETAN 
PATTNAYAK

S/O-LATE RAMA RAO 
PATTNAYAK,AT-WB 

COLONY,KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

786 383747 KAMALU GADABA
S/O-KAMAR GADABA,AT-
BADALIGUDA,PO-O.M.P

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

787 383745 PRADIP KUMAR MISHRA
S/O-0HARE KRUSHNA MISHRA,AT-

MAIN ROAD,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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788 383744 DASARATHI KIRSANI
S/O-BIBHISAN KIRSANI,AT-

TELECOM BHABAN,KORAPUT,PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

789 383743 ARJUN KHILLO
S/O-URDHAB KHILLO(BAGH),AT-

HIRIDIPUT,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

790 361642
SURJYA NARAYAN 

SAHU
S/O-LATE.BHASKAR SAHU,AT-
BANABHARATI,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

791 413659
DAMBARUDHAR 

PATTANAYAK
S/O-LATE HARIBANDHU 

PATTNAYAK,AT/PO-PODAGADA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

792 413604
MANOJ KUMAR 

KHEMUNDU
S/O-JIGENDRANATH 

KHEMUNDU,AT/PO-MASTIPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

793 383753 KUNTI HANTAL
W/O-NILAMBAR HANTAL,AT/PO-

TENTULIGUDA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

794 490152 ARCHANA PADHY
W/O-BISWARANJAN BAG,AT-

GOUTOMO NAGAR LAST LINE,P.O-
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

795 533178 JEMA MANI SAHOO

D/O-UDAYNATH SAHOO 
AT,HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

NEAR CENTRAL SCHOOL 
PO,KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

796 490192 NIHAR RANJAN NAYAK
S/O-KULAMANI NAYAK,AT-MALI 

STREET,P.O-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

797 421014 BHAGU MALI
S/O. BHAGI RATH MALI 

AT.CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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798 421013 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU
S/O. UDAYANATH SAHU 

AT.PUCHILA STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

799 421010 T. PRAKASH DORA
S/O- RANGA DORA AT- ASHOK 

NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

800 421007 KANHU JANI S/O. PARATIMA JANI AT.JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

801 421006 KAMAL BHADUR THAPA
S/O- BUDHI BAHADUR AT-P.H.D. 

COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

802 421005 BABULA MUDULI
S/O. BHAGABAN MUDULI AT. 

JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

803 421003 SUBANTI KHOSLA
W/O- MODAN KHOSLA, AT- PARAJA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

804 421002 BASANTI KHOSLA
W/O- MADAN KHOSLA,AT- PARAJA 

SAHI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

805 414031 CHANCHALA BEHERA
S/O-HARISH CHANDRA 

BEHERA,AT:GANDHI NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

806 406329 TUTU DAS
W/O-MINA JAANRA,AT-

MAHADEIPUT,PO-KURAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

807 406328 PADMA MUDULI
W/O-JADU MUDULI,AT-

BANABHARATI,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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808 397544 ANUP KUMAR GUPTA
S/O-SATYADEV PRASAD 

GUPTA,AT-BHANDI STREET,PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

809 395200
SUDHANSU MOHAN 

PATTNAIK
S/O: RADHA MOHAN PATTNAIK,AT: 

GAUTAM NAGAR,PO KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

810 395199 KRUPA JANI
S/O: SUNDURU JANI,AT: 
MACHHARA,PO UMURI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

811 388765 DAIMATI JANI
W/O. PADALAM JANI AT-OLD 

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

812 387293 MANJULA MALI D/O-RABI MALI,AT-CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

813 385004 SUSILA SAHU
W/O-MANGULU SAHU,AT-

VETENARY COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

814 366596 GORI BHOI
W/O-KUMAN BHOI,AT-MASIPUT,PO-

O.M.P
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

815 366595 SADAN BHOI
S/O-JHINU BHOI,AT-MASIPUT,PO-

OUP
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

816 364398 PADMA JANI W/O-KAILASH JANI,AT-JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

817 363228 SASHI PANGI
W/O-D PANGI,AT-OLD 

KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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818 360993 NILA KHARA
S/O-KHAGAPATI KHARA,AT-

MUSAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

819 360992 HARIHARA MALI
S/O-DHANAPATI MALI,AT-

CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

820 360991 MINA NAG
W/O-ESWAR NAG,AT-RANGABALI 

KUMBHA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

821 360990 SABITRI JANI
W/O-SAMANATHA JANI,AT-PARAJA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

822 360989 JUDHISTIR MALI S/O-HARI MALI,AT-CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

823 360987 MALATI MUDULI W/O-GHASI MUDULI,AT-JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

824 360986 P.MOHINI
W/O-P.KARUNA KAR,AT-D.N.K 

COLONY,G.NO. SR BG-28
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

825 490191 NIHAR RANJAN NAYAK
S/O-KULAMANI NAYAK,AT-MALI 

STREET,P.O-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

826 490189 NILIMA NAYAK
W/O-NIHAR RANJAN NAYAK,AT-

MALI STREET,P.O-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

827 379404 PRATIMA SATAPATHY
D/O-BHARAT SATAPATHY AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION COLONY
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

828 363151 INDIRA MISHRA
W/O- LATE SURYA NARAYAN PATI 

AT- BHABANI NAGAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

829 513886 JUGAL BENIYA
S/O-JHITUKU BENIYA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

830 513879 ARJUN KHOSLA
S/O-DANGURU KHOSLA,AT-C/O-
KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-

BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

831 513876 ASHOK TAKRI
S/O-EAAK TAKRI,AT-C/O-KARTIKA 

BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

832 513875 SANIA SANTA
W/O-HARI SANTA,AT-C/O-KARTIKA 

BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

833 513858 MANCHEN BHATRA
S/O-PHULDHARA BHATRA,AT-C/O-
KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-

BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

834 513857 BIDYA KHARA
S/O-LATE JUSABA KHARA,AT-C/O-
KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-

BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

835 513847 MAHENDRA BENIYA
S/O-KUSHA BENIYA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

836 513809 JAYANTA BENIYA
S/O-KUSHA BENJYA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

837 513808 BIJEN KHARA
S/O-GOPAL KHARA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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838 513807 BHASKAR BENIYA
S/O-NAKULA BENIYA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

839 512503 KARTIKA BHATRA
S/O-DAITARI BHATRA,AT-

CHARADA,PO-BHITARAGADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

840 510592 SAUDA BENIYA
S/O-DARSHAN BENIYA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA,CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

841 510591 NABEEN KHARA
S/O-SATYA KHARA,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA,CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

842 510588 MANGALA PANGI
S/O-LATE MANU PANGI,AT-C/O-

KARTIKA BHATRA,CHARADA,PO-
BHITARAGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

843 510586 BANCHHA KHASLA
S/O-LATE HADI KHASLA,AT-C/O-
KARTIKA BHATRA,CHARADA,PO-

BHITARGADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

844 364566 SABAI JANI
W/O-NITYA JANI,AT-

JODIKHENDA,PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

845 364563 BAIDI JANI
W/O-LEJARA JANI,AT-

JODIKHENDA,PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

846 364562 PATI SAUNTA
W/O-SUBU SAUNTA,AT-

JODIKHENDA,PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

847 364561 TIKA SAUNTA
W/O-URIA SAUNTA,AT-

JODIKHENDA,PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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848 362883
INDRA DHANGADA 

MAJHI
S/O-MUNDAR DHANGADA 
MAJHI,AT/PO-GOUDAGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

849 362882
SUKANTA KUMAR 

MUDULI
S/O-KUSHA MUDULI,AT/PO-

TUNUPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

850 353548 HAREKRUSHNA BISOI
S/O-DAULA BISOI,AT/PO-GAUDA 

GUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

851 353547 NARESH KUMAR SAHU
S/O-MAKAR DHAJA SAHU,AT/PO-

KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

852 353546 TAPAN KUMAR DAKUA
S/O-HINA DAKUA,AT/PO-

KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

853 353545 RAJIB BISOI AT/PO-KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

854 353544 KHAYMANIDHI BISOI
S/O-PRAHALAD BISOI,AT/PO-

KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

855 353538 DASARATHA BISOI
S/O-SATYANARAYAN BISOI,AT/PO-

GOUDA GUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

856 353537 TAYA SAUNTA
S/O-GIREO SAUNTA,AT-
TURIGUDA,PO-TUNPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

857 353534 BIDYA MUDULI AT/PO-KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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858 353533 KISHOR MUDULI AT/PO-KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

859 353532 LABA MUDULI
S/O-MULKU MUDULI,AT-

CHAKARLI,PO-KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

860 353526 LAXMI NAYAK
W/O-KHATU NAYAK,AT/PO-GOUDA 

GUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

861 353525 PUSPA SAHU
D/O-BHURI SHRATHA SAHU,AT-

TUMPUR,PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

862 353318 SUBHADRA MUDULI
W/O-RANGA MUDULI,AT/PO-

TUNPAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

863 352995 TAILA JANI
S/O:MOHAN JANI 

AT:JHOKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

864 352994 BAMINI JANI
W/O:MUGA JANI 

AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

865 352992 GANGA SAUNTA
S/O:DABULU SAUNTA 

AT:JHODIPADAR,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

866 352991 RENDA SAUNTA
W/O:DANYA SAUNTA 

AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

867 352990 SATAI SAUNTA
W/O:SAMUDU SAUNTA 

AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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868 352989
KAGESWAR SAUNTA 

ON BEHALF OF SALAPU 
SAUNTA

S/O:SALAPU SAUNTA 
AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

869 352988 AMINA JANI
S/O:JUNESH JANI 

AT:JHODIKENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

870 352987 KANDU JANI
S/O:KALIAMANI JANI 

AT:JHODIKENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

871 352986 DAITARY SAUNTA
S/O:KUSAN SAUNTA 

AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

872 352985 PURUSOTTAM JANI
S/O:SIKU JANI 

AT:JODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

873 352984 RAMA JANI
S/O:CHENDIA JANI 

AT:JHADIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

874 352983
GAMANGA JANI ON 

BEHALF OF DADIA JANI
C/O:DADIA JANI 

AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

875 352982 KANE SAUNTA
W/O:ISHRA SAUNTA 

AT:JHODIKHENDA,PO:PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

876 552033 KUMARI KHORA
W/O-LATE GOPI KHORA,AT-BAPUJI 

NAGAR,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

877 552032 KUMARI KHORA
W/O-LATE GOPI KHORA,AT-BAPUJI 

NAGAR,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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878 552031 NEELA GOUDA
W/O-DHANSING GOUDA,AT-

BHUMIA STREET,PO-JAYNAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

879 552030 NEELA GOUDA
W/O-DHANSINGH GOUDA,AT-

BHUMIA STREET,PO-JAYNAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

880 552026 PARWATI MUDULI
W/O-NILAKANTHA MUDULI,AT-

BHUNIA STREET,PO-JAYNAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

881 552024 SADA GADBA
S/O-BHAGABAN GADBA,AT-GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

882 552018 P.JOYTI
W/O-P.TARAKESWAR RAO,AT-
DASET STREET,PO-JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

883 552014 P. JANIKASWAR RAO
S/O-P.PARVATOSHWAR RAO,AT-

BHOI STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

884 547723 KISHORE DHAKAD
S/O-DAMURU DHAKAD,AT-NUA 

GUDA,PO-TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

885 547722 SEBATI MUDULI
W/O-RAMA MUDULI,AT-

JHINKARGUDA,PO-TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

886 543573 DEVAKI NAYAK
W/O-SATYA NAYAK,AT-GODIA 
DHABA STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

887 543564 MINATI JENA
W/O-RANJAN JENA,AT-JHINKAR 

GUDA,PO-TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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888 543555 J.VIJAYA
D/O-M JAGANNATH RAO,AT-DOLEI 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

889 543553 SARIFA BANU
C/O-SK RANJANI,AT-BAGH 

BHANDAR STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

890 543552 SANJUKTA SWAIN
W/O-BIDYADHAR SWAIN,AT-NUA 

GUDA,PO-TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

891 543536 BOBY RANA
S/O-BAIDI RANA,AT-PADAMPUR,PO-

TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

892 543514 KUNI MUDULI
W/O-LOKANATH MUDULI,AT-

PADAMPUR,PO-TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

893 539008 RASHMITA HANTAL
W/O-GOURANGA HANTAL AT-

BAMUNI GAON,SITALA MANDIR 
LANE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

894 539003 ESWAR DHAKAD
S/O-DAMBURU DHAKAD AT-

NUAGUDA,BAMUNIGAON PO-
TANKUA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

895 530207 S.VENKAT RAMANA
S/O-LT APPA RAO,AT-

P.R.PETA,OPP.NARAYANI 
COLLAGE,JEYPORE

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

896 530206 S.VENKAT RAMANA
S/O-LT S.APPA RAO,AT-

P.R.PETA,OPP.NARAYANI 
COLLAGE,JEYPORE

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

897 530205 S.PADMA
W/O-VENKAT RAO,AT-

P.R.PETA,1ST LANE,JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE

ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD KORAPUT Not mapped
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898 530204 N.SANKAR RAO
S/O-N.VENKAT RAO,AT-

P.R.PETA,1ST LANE,JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE

ARTHA TATWA MULTI 
PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

899 452010 RITA BEHERA
W/O-BINAYA KUMAR BEHERA,AT-
RABANAGUDA,PO-HARADAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

900 452007 KAMINI BISWAL
W/O-KARUNAKAR BISWAL,AT-

RABANAGUDA,PO-HARADAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

901 278114 SAHEB MAHARANA
S/O-BHAGIRATHI MAHARANA,AT-

PARCIHHA STREET,P.O-JEYPORE,
AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

902 123421 DEBARAJ CHOUDHURY

S/O; SRI RAMESH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY, AT; KELLA NAGAR, 
SAMBARTOTA STREET JEYPORE, 

PO; JEYPORE

AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

903 552020 BALAKRUSHNA SAHU
S/O-BASU SAHU,AT-HEMAGIRI 

STREET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

904 549915 NEELAKANTHA ROY
S/O-LT LAKSHMAN ROY,AT-

VIKRAM NAGAR,1ST LANE,PO-
JEYPORE

SEASHORE KORAPUT 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

905 552029 DOMEI BHUMIA
W/O-DAITARI BHUMIA ,AT-BHUMIA 

STREET,PO-JAYNAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

906 552027 RAHUL SINGARBI
S/O-DHANURJAYA SINGARBI,AT-

GODIADHOBA STREET,PO-
JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

907 552025 BUTI PARAJA
S/O-LATE MATHU PARAJA,AT-

PARAJA STREET,PO-JAYANAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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908 552023 BASANTI NAYAK
W/O-MANA NAYAK,AT-BEHERA 

STREET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

909 552021 MALATI NAYAK
W/O-MADHUSUDAN NAYAK,AT-
PAILO STREET,PO-JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

910 547725 JAGANNATH SAHU
S/O-ANANT SAHU,AT-MADALA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

911 547721 SADASIBA SETHI
S/O-LATE BHAGABAN SETHI,AT-

GODIA DHOBA STREET,PO-
JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

912 543596 RAGHUNATH MUDULI
S/O-PURUSATI MUDULI,AT-PAILO 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

913 543595 HANSEI NAYAK
S/O-LT.PARADESI NAYAK,AT-
PAILO STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

914 543578 LAXMI PUJARI
W/O-BISU PUJARI,AT-PAILO 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

915 543577 RUP PARAJA
W/O-CHANDRA PARAJA,AT-PAILO 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

916 543576 CHAMPA MOHANTY
W/O-RAJU MOHANTY,AT-
MANSINGH LANE GANGA 

NAGAR,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

917 543575 DAMUNI NAYAK
W/O-LT.SADASIBA NAYAK,AT-

GADIA DHABA STREET,PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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918 543574 SIBA GOURI BESARA
S/O-BIDYADHARA BESARA,AT-

DEVI NAGAR GODIA DHABA,PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

919 543561 J.DUNDESWARI RAO
W/O-JAGANNATH RAO,AT-DOBI 

STREET,M.G.ROAD,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

920 543559
BASANTY KUMARI 

REDDY
W/O-CHANDRAMA REDDY,AT-
PAILO STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

921 543551 RASIDA BANU
S/O-LT.SOLEMAN KHAN,AT-BAGHA 

BANDAS STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

922 543547 RAJENDRA NAYAK
S/O-NANDA NAYAK,AT-GODIA 
DHOBA STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

923 543546 M C KARTIK
S/O-M C KUMAR,AT-DOLAI 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

924 543545 M.C. LAKSHMI
D/O-M C SHANKARA RAO,AT/PO-

DOLAI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

925 543544 MOTI JANI
W/O-LATE CHANDRA JANI,AT-
PAILO STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

926 543542 MAMATA NAYAK
D/O-BHIMA NAYAK,AT-PAILO 
STREET,PO-JEYPORE TOWN

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

927 543541 NAGESWAR MOHANTY
C/O-MOTI MOHANTY,AT-

MANSINGH LANE,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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928 543539 SANDHYA RANI MAJHI
W/O-LAXMIKANTA MAJHI,AT-GODIA 

DHABA STREET,PO-JEYPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

929 543535 MINATI NAYAK
W/O-RAMA NAYAK,AT-PAILO 

STREET,PO-JEYPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

930 543534 SUBARNA NAYAK
W/O-LATE BHAKTA NAYAK,AT-

GODIA DHABA STREET,PO-JEYPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

931 543533 HARISH CHANDRA DASH
S/O-LT.MADHAB DASH,AT-P.H.D 

OFFICE LANE GODIADHABA 
STREET,PO-JEYPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

932 543521 SAIBANIN SAHU
S/O-PATITAPABAN SAHU,AT-

MADALA STREET,PO-JAYAPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

933 543519 SHYAMAGHAN GAUD
S/O-HIN GOUDA,AT-PAURER 

HOUSE COLONY,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

934 543518 DAMUNI GADABA
D/O-DURYA GADABA,AT-PARAJA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

935 543513 KISHORE KUMAR NAYAK
S/O-MADHUSUDAN NAYAK,AT-

GODIA DHOBA STREET,PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

936 543512 NABINA NAYAK
S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK,AT-MADALA STREET,PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

937 542584 SABITRI PADHI
S/O-TRINATH PDHI,AT-DOLEI 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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938 542583 K.LOKESH
S/O-K.NAGARAJU,AT-DOLEI 

STREET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

939 542582 M.C MANJULA
D/O-M.C HARI,AT-DALAI 
STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

940 542581 K.SWATI
W/O-K.LOKESH,AT-DALEI 

STREET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

941 542579
NARSINGHA 
CHOUDHARY

S/O-SUBASH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHARY,AT-PANINALIA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

942 542569 MADHUSUDAN NAYAK
S/O-MADHAB NAYAK,AT-GODIA 

DHOBA STREET,PO-JEYPOR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

943 542563 MANOJ JANI
S/O-CHINGUDU JANI,AT-BARUNI 

GAON.PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

944 542562 SOMNATH GOUDA
S/O-RAGHUNATH GOUDA,AT-
GODIA DHOHA STREET,PO-

JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

945 542561 KANULU MUDULI
S/O-SAMBARU MUDULI,AT-PORAJA 

STREET,PO-JAYANAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

946 542560 DHUSA MUDULI
S/O-SURENDRA MUDULI,AT-

BARAJA STREET,PO-JAYANAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

947 542557 PARBATI RONA
W/O-BUDU RONA,AT-JHINLAR 

GUDA,PO-TANKUA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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948 542531 PADMAN BHUMIA
S/O-NARAYAN BHUMIA,AT-BHUMIA 

STREET,PO-JAYANAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

949 542530 N.SARAJINI
W/O-N.ADALASWAMI,AT-DALEI 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

950 542529 K,LAXMI
W/O-K.MOHAN RAO,AT-DALEI 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

951 542528 M,VIJAYA LAKSHMI
W/O-M.GONUDA RAO,AT-DALAI 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

952 542511 MAHESWAR NAYAK
S/O-SADASIVA NAYAK,AT-GODIA 

DHOBA STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

953 542509 GAURIMANI PARAJA
W/O-LATE MADHAB PARAJA,AT-

JAYANAGAR,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

954 542508 RAJANI CHALAN
W/O-SIMANCHAL CHALAN,AT-

PARAJA STREET,PO-JAYANAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

955 542507 SRIMATI NAYAK
D/O-PAKULA NAYAK,AT-

GODIAMALI STREET,PO-JAYPOR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

956 539532 TRIPATI NARAYANA DAS
S/O-SURJYA NARAYANA DAS,AT-
GODIAMALI STREET,PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

957 539531 TULASHA PARAJA
W/O-LATE PARADESI PARAJA,AT-

PAILO STREET,JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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958 539072 NARAYAN GOUDA
S/O-KAILAS GOUDA AT-

P.R.PETA,BEDASTREET PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

959 539071 M.SRINIVAS RAO
S/O-M.AAPA RAO AT-MAIN 

ROAD,JAYNAGAR PO-JAYNAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

960 539010 SABITRI JANI
W/O-MANGALA JANI AT-PARAJA 

STREET PO-JAYNAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

961 539009
RABINDRA KUMARI 

ACHARI
S/O-BALARAM ACHARI AT-

JAILROAD PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

962 539006 FULAMATI JANI
W/O-PRAKASH JANI AT-PANINALA 

STREET PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

963 539002 HEMALATA NAYAK
W/O-GANESH NAYAK AT-

GODIADHOBA STREET,JEYPORE 
PO-JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

964 473717
BALAJI PRASAD 

TRIPATHY

S/O-KISHORE CHANDRA 
TRIPATHY,AT-OSEB I.B ROAD,5TH 
LANE,POWER HOUSE COLONY,PO-

JEYPORE

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

965 461014
SRI SATYA NARYANA 

PARICHHA

S/0-SRI PURNACHANDRA 
PARICHHA AT-NEW STREET IST 

LANE PO-JEYPORE

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

966 465810 RADHAMANI NAER
W/O-RAJENDRA NAER,AT-NEW 

STREET 4TH LANE JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE

SEASHORE KORAPUT 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

967 465809
KUMARI BLESSIE 
MARGARET BAAG

D/O-KAMALRAJ BAAG,AT-NEW 
STREET 4TH LANE JEYPORE,PO-

JEYPORE

SEASHORE KORAPUT 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

968 461776 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU
S/O-RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU,AT-

JAJPORE(P.W.D COLONY),PO-
JAYPUR

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

969 454071 K.GOURI SANKAR RAO
S/O-LATE K.NARAYAN MURTY AT-

KELLASTREET,JEYPORE PO-
JEYPORE

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

970 319526 PRAMILA PATRA
D/O:TRINATH PATRA,AT:SURINGA 

SAHI,JEYPORE
AM FINANCIAL KORAPUT Not mapped

971 234339
RABINDRA KUMAR 

TRIPATHY

S/O-GANESH TRIPATHY AT-RAJU 
STREET, OLD FIRE STATION 

ROAD, P.O-JEYPORE
AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

972 234338 PRATIMA PADHY
W/O-MANI PRASAD PADHY AT-
SOMBARTOTA STREET, P.O-

JEYPORE
AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

973 157082 MIRABAI TRIPATHY
W/O-SANTOSH KUMAR PATRO,AT-

SOURA STREET,PO-JAYPORE
AB REAL TECH SERVICE LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

974 353542 MANISHA BISOI W/O-GHASIRAM BISOI,AT/PO-LULA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

975 550654 JAGAL HIAAL
S/O-LATE SADA HIAL,AT-

MATHALPUT,PO-DAMANJODI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

976 550653 TUBURI HANTAL
W/O-DURJAN HANSTAL,AT-

MATHALPUT BUS STAND,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

977 547849 KUNA BHATRA

S/O-RABI BHATRA,AT-
MATHALPUT,C/O-GOPAL 

GARMENT,NEAR BUS STAND,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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978 542786 PUJA BEHERA
S/O-ABHIMANYU BEHERA,AT-

MATHALPUT,GOPAL 
GARMENTS,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

979 538133 BIBHU SAMAL

M/O-RASHMI SAMAL,W/O-
NARENDRA SAMAL,AT-

MATHALPUT,NEAR DURGA 
MANDAP,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

980 532862 MANJULATA DAKUA
W/O-LATE SANYASI DAKUA,AT-
PARAJA SAHI,MATHALPUT,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

981 532861 PUJA RANI GURU
M/O-RAJANI GURU,W/O-SARAT 

GURU,AT-MATHALPUT,MALI 
SAHI,PO-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

982 532859 MAMATA SAMAL

W/O-LATE BALESWAR SAMAL,AT-
MALI SAHHI,POST OFFICE 
CHOWK,MATHALPUT,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

983 532855 NARAYAN BATYA

M/O-ANJANI BATYA,W/O-SIBARAM 
BARTYA,AT-GAJAPATI 

COLONY,MATHALPUT,PO-
DAMANJODI`

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

984 532854 SANTI LATA SATPATHY
W/O-BRUNDABAN SATPATHY,AT-
MATAHALPUR,KAMAR SAHI,PO-

DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

985 532853 ARJUN JAIN
W/O-DULMA JAIN,AT-PARAJA 

SAHI,PO-MATHALPUT,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

986 532834 GAYATRI POLEI
D/O-CHATURBHUJA POLEI,AT-

SAHU COLONY,MATAHALPUT,PO-
DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

987 530183 KHAGESWAR JENA
S/O-SANATAN JENA,AT-SAHU 

COLONY,MATHAIPUT,DAMANJODI,P
O-DAMANJODI

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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988 519923 DAMAYANTI BISWAL
W/O:DILLIP KUMAR BISWAL 

AT:BHEJAPUT,PO:DAMANJODI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

989 366359 SARASWATI MALI
D/O-KUMUNDAN MALI AT-

AMLABADI COLONY,PO-LITIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

990 366356 DHANASWARI MALI
D/O-GABURU MALI AT-AMLABADI 

COLONY PO-LITIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

991 366355 BHANJA DAKUA
S/O-KUNJA DAKUA AT-AMLABADI 

COLONY PO-LITIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

992 366318 USHARANI MALI
D/O-NAKULA MALI AT-AMLABADI 

COLONY,PO-LITHIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

993 366317 KASAMA JANI
S/O-MAJHIA JANI AT-

AMBAGAON,PO-LITIGUDA
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

994 366315 MEGHANATH NAYAK
S/O-GOURA CHANDRA NAYAK AT-
AMLABADI COLONY PO-LITIGUDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

995 366311
SURYA NARAYAN 

PRADHAN
S/O-SIBA PRADHAN AT-AMLABADI 

COLONY PO-LATHIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

996 366308 SAPAI GUNTHA
D/O-RUPA JANI AT-SINDIPAR,PO-

LITIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

997 366306 PRADEEP KUMAR DASH
S/O-RAGHUNATH DASH AT-

AMLABADI COLONY,PO-LATIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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998 350224 RAMACHANDRA SAHOO
S/O-KRUTIBAS SAHOO,AT-

MATHALPUR,PO-DAMONJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

999 350223 SAROJ KUMARV ROUT
S/O-HARIHAR ROUT,SECTOR-

2,QRS NO-A/24,PO-DAMONJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1000 336410 SANJIT KUMAR KHORA
S/O-LATE JAYANANDA KHORA,AT-
QTR.NO:A/175,SECTORE-I,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI

HEAVENLY INTERDENOMINAL 
MISSION TRUST

KORAPUT Not mapped

1001 413606 JAMUNA MOHANTY
W/O-RAJENDRA MOHANTY,AT-

JAYANTGIRI,PO-BORIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1002 461013 ANITA BEHERA
D/O-SRI DILLIP KUMAR BEHARA AT-

AMBGUDA PO-BOBEYA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1003 464559 UPENDRA PRADHAN
S/O-BIRENDRA PRADHAN,AT-

SHANTI NAGAR,BORIGUMMA,PO-
BORIGUMMA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1004 548417 KAMALA PATRA
W/O-ARJUN PATRA,AT/PO-

DIGAPUR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1005 548413 MURALI KUMAR PATRA S/O-DEBRAJ SAHU,AT/PO-DIGAPUR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1006 346116
DAMBARUDHARA 

KHARH
S/O-GURU KHARH AT-MANKIDI PO-

G.MAJHI GUDA
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 

PVT.LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1007 346110 DAMADAR NAYAK
S/O-GOBINDA NAYAK AT-

TOTAPADA PO-G.MAJHIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1008 346109 TANKADHAR CHALLAN
S/O-DHARANAJAYA KHARA AT-

MANKIDI PO-G.MAJHI GUDA
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 

PVT.LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1009 346108 SANI BISHOI
S/O-RABI BISHOI AT-MANKIDI PO-

G.MAJHI GUDA
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 

PVT.LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1010 346107 PRANA KRUSHNA JENA
S/O-DAYANIDHI JENA AT-MANKIDI 

PO-G.MAJHI GUDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1011 260995 RENUKA SAMAL
W/O-NIKUNJA KISHORE SAMAL,AT-

BHEJAPUT,PO-DAMANJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1012 279729 RADHIKA MONDAL
D/O-RABI DAS MONDAL,AT-
D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1013 279711 RINU NAYAK
W/O-PILIKA NAYAK,AT-

D.P.CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1014 264900 GEETA NAYAK
S/O:PILIKA NAYAK 

AT:D.P.CAMP,PO:SUNABEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1015 264885 ARCHANA MANDAL
W/O:NANI GOPAL MANDA 

AT:D.P.CAMP,PO:SUNABEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1016 264850 SEETAL DAS
F/O:SUDAM DAS AT:D.P.CAMP 

,PO:SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1017 264849 DEBENDRA NAYAK
S/O:PILIKA NAYAK 

AT:D.P.CAMP,PO:SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1018 264239 DEEPAK DAS
S/O-LATE-JAGAT CHARAN DAS AT-

D.P.CAMP PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1019 235325 NIRMALA BAIDYA
W/O-DULAI BAIDYA,AT-D.P 

CAMP.PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1020 234395
GOUR CHNADRA 

MONDLA
S/O-NAKUL MONDAL,AT-D.P 

CAMP,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1021 218105 NITAI MONDAL
S/O-NAKUL MONDAL,AT-

D.P.CAMP.,PO-SUNABEDA-3
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1022 157889 SASI BHUSAN SAHU
S/O-LT.BINA SAHU,AT-QR.NO.RA-
775,HAL TOWNSHIP,SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1023 157888
KRISHNA KUMAR 

PINGUA

S/O-SANATAN PINGUA,AT-QR 
NO.LA-647,HAL TOWNSHIP 
SUNABEDA,PO-SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1024 148787
PRIYADARSANI 

PRADHAN

W/O PRASANT KUMAR 
PRADHAN,AT QR. NO. L/40 HAL 

TOWNSHIP, P.O SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1025 148786 NIMAI CHARAN SAHU
S/O ARJUN SAHU,AT QR NO. R/51 
HAL TOWNSHIP, P.O SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1026 115994 SAMA SING
S/O-SANKAR SING,AT-QR NO RA-

608 HAL TOWN SHIP 
SUNABEDA/PO-SUNABEDA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1027 260566 DAMBURU BERIA
S/O-BHAGABAN BENIA,AT-

PATRAPUT,PO-RAJPUT
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1028 313280
SUKANTA KUMAR 

PANIGRAHI
S/O GOURI SANKAR PANIGRAHI AT-

NEW JANIGUDA ,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1029 313272 KALYANI MOHAPATRA
W/O GUPTA PRASAD SABAT AT-

NEW JANIGUDA ,KORAPUT
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1030 306534
SUBASH CHANDRA 

MISHRA
S/O-NILAKANTHA MISHRA,AT-
ASHOK NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED, SEASHORE 

MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1031 280875
SURESH CHANDRA 

SATAPATHY

S/O-LATE PADMANABHA 
SATAPATHY,AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION 
COLONY,KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED, SEASHORE KORAPUT 

MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1032 280873 SABITA PRADHAN
W/O-SUBASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN,AT-NEW 
JANIGUDA,KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1033 263573 V.SATISH KUMAR
S/O:VIESWAR RAO AT-

PRASATHAPATA,PO-DEYPORE
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1034 327510 PURNA CH SAHU
S/O-SURESH SAHU AT-RUPKONA 

PO-KUMBHIKOTA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1035 327504 BALADEB BHATRA
S/O-SABHABATI BHATRA AT/PO-

KUTULI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1036 327501 MONGALA KANDA PAN
S/O-CHHANDU KANDAPAN AT-

MANDALGUSA PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1037 295479 KABITA PATTANAIK
W/O-SASIBHUSAN MOHANTY,AT-

ASHOK NAGAR 4TH LANE,PO-
BERHAMPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1038 295421 RAJENDRA SAHOO
S/O-JANCHARA SAHU,AT/PO-

BAMUNIPUT,VIA-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1039 177016 DURGA CHARAN SAHOO
S/O-ADHIKARI SAHOO,AT-

KORAPUT VETENARY COLONY
SHINE INDIA AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1040 327583 REBATI BISOI
W/O-GIRIDHARI BISOI AT-

LAXMIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1041 327582 INDRAJIT BISOI S/O-GIRIDHARI BISOI AT-LAXMIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1042 327555 MANABAT TURUK AT-LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1043 327533 JAYANTI KHOSLA
W/O-BHOBUNI KHOSLA AT-

MANDALUGUDA PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1044 327532 APSARI HIAL
W/O-JADU HIAL AT-LULUPADER 

PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1045 327531 SUNDHRU KHOSLA
S/O-CHANDRAMANI KHOSLA AT-
MANDALGUDA PO-PIPLAPADER

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1046 327530 LOKDAS KHOSLA
S/O-JITU KU KHOSLA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1047 327528 TARABATI HIAL
W/O-PADAN HIAL AT-

MANDLAGUDA PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1048 327526 PADMON KHOSLA
S/O-CHACHAI KHOSLA AT-

MANDALGUDA PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1049 327525 JAGDISH KHORA
S/O-SOKAR KHORA AT-KELLAR PO-

KUSUMUGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1050 327522 SUDHANA KHOSLA
W/O-RAGHU KHOSLA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1051 327520 MOHANTA HALBA
S/O-KANDARA HALBA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1052 327519 ARJUNE KANDA PAN
S/O-BHAGABAN KANDAPAN 

ATMANDALGUDA COLONY PO-
PIPLAPADER

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1053 327518 KRISHNA TURUK
S/O-KRUSHNA TURAK AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1054 327517 RADHIKA GORADA
W/O-PANDA GORADA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1055 327516 KANU HALBA
S/O-POLU HALBA AT-LULUPADER 

PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1056 327514 DEBENDRA HIAL
S/O-JHALLE HALBA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1057 327512 DURPATI HALBA
W/O-SADAM HALBA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1058 327511 RABI KHOSLA
S/O-KALIA KHOSLA AT-

MANDALUGUDA PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1059 327509 BAGHY HIAL
W/O-SIB HIAL AT-MANDALGUDA 

PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1060 327506 JAGARAO HALBA
S/O-JAMUDHAR HALBA AT-

LULUPADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1061 327505 BONTY HALBA
S/O-MOHENDRA HALBA AT-LULU 

PADER PO-PIPLAPADER
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1062 327502 MINI KHORA
W/O-SULACHHANA KHORA AT-

MANDALGUDA COLONY PO-
PIPLAPADA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1063 322899 ASHAK HIKAKA S/O-AHATA HIKAKA,PO-TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1064 317034 BABULA MINYAKA
S/O-KHATU MINYAKA AT-

BANDIKAR PO-BURJA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1065 247989 ALAI WADEKA
W/O-ADI WADEKA,AT-PANDAKA 

PADAR,PO-UKUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1066 243374 JAGU PREPEKA
S/O-JAYEE PREPEKA,AT-

PANDAKAPADARA,PO-KUTTINGA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1067 243373
PREMANANDA 

MINIYAKA

S/O-BALA MINIYAKA,AT-
BIRIGODA(COLONY),PO-ODIYA 

PENTHA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1068 302446 AHMAD ALLI S/O-M.D.ALLI,AT-JERTY STATION
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1069 295449 SASMITA PATNAIK
W/O-BINOD PATNAIK,AT/PO-

KOTPAD
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1070 295423 SASMITA PATTNAIK
W/O-BINOD PATTNAIK,AT/PO-

KOIPAD
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1071 307551 JAMINIKANTA BEHERA
S/O-BAIDHAR BEHERA,AT-

D.N.K.COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1072 307527 DEBASIS SAHOO
S/O-SESHADEV SAHOO,AT-ASHOK 

NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1073 307524 SASMITA MUDULI
W/O-KARTIK MUDULI,AT-BHUDAN 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1074 286521
NEELAKANTHA PRASAD 

PATRA
S/O:SRI NNRUSINGH CHARAN 

PATRA,AT/PO:JEYPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1075 280877 LALITA DANDASENA
W/O-DAMBURU DANDASENA,AT-
SOIL CONSERVATION COLONY

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1076 280876 SUBARNA MAJHI
W/O-DAMBURU MAJHI,AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION COLONY
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1077 280874 LINA SATAPATHY
W/O-BHARAT SATAPATHY,AT-SOIL 

CONSERVATION COLONY
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1078 311536 T. SASHIDHAR
S/O-T. RAMA KRISHNA RAO,AT-

PUJARIPUT,KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1079 278310 TARINI GANDA
S/O BHAKTA GANDA AT DLIEPA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1080 278309 MANOJ KUMAR PADHI
LT SIBANRAM PADHI AT KUMBHAR 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1081 278308 LAXMI BAGH
W/O SANTOSH BAGH AT:BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1082 278307 GEETA NAG
S/O:SOMANTH NAG AT:BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1083 278306 P.GOURI
S/O:JHADESWAR RAO AT:BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1084 278305 BISHNU PRASAD JENA
S/O:BAGABAN JENA AT:RAM 

NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1085 271811 GULA MUDULI
S/O:BHAKTA MUDULI AT:BANA 

BHARATI COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1086 271809 ASTIRA SAGAR
S/O:GOURA SAGAR AT:PARAJA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1087 267866 RAJAT KULDEEP
S/O:PURIO KULDEEP,AT:SUNARI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1088 258590 SUNITA GOUDA
D/O-KUNU GOUDA AT-D.N.K 

COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1089 258584 HIRAN MALI S/O:DAMBU MALI AT:CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1090 307526 BASUDEV MOHARANA
S/O-LATE PRAHALADA MOHARANA 

AT-MALISTREET 1ST LINE,PO-
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1091 301384 BISHNUPRIYA BISHWAL
W/O-BINOD BISWAL,AT-TRINATH 

MANDIR LINE,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1092 301383 BHAGABAN MUDULI
W/O-BADA MUDULI,AT-

TANIGADA,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1093 286545
SRI ASHOK KUMAR 

NAYAK

S/O:LATE CHANDRAMANI 
NAYAK,AT:DNK GOVT.JUDICIAL 

QUARTER,KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1094 286541 LILY PONDA AT:R.E.O COLONY,PO:KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1095 286540
SARAT CHANDRA 

ACHARYA

S/O:NARAYAAN 
ACHARYA,AT:ASHOK NAGAR,NEAR 

B.ED COLLEGE,PO:KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1096 286537
SUSANTA KUMAR 

PANIGRAHI
S/O: GOURI SANKAR 

PANIGRAHI,AT/PO:KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1097 286530 SANKAR TUDU
S/O:DHAMA CHARAN TUDU 

AT:BANABHARATI 
COLONY,PO:KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1098 286529 SARAJ KUMAR PATNAIK
S/O:RAMOKRUSHNO PATNAIK 

AT:BANABHARATI 
COLONY,PO:KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1099 286527 RAMA KRUSHNA PORJA
S/O:SADAN PORJA 

AT:GOUTAMNAGAR,PO:KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1100 280959 PRATIMA MAJHI
W/O:KARTIKA KHARA 

AT:SUKRIGUDA,PO:KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1101 325294 RAMVIR SINGH
S/O-DHIRA SINGH AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1102 325293 BANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
S/O-BHASKAR MISHRA AT-

KUMBHAR STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1103 307717 GURUMANI MUDULI
D/O-CHANDRA MUDULI,AT-

JANIGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1104 307716 LINGARAJU BEHERA
S/O-TRINATHA BEHERA,AT-

GANDHI NAGAR.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1105 307715 SUJATA PATNAIK
W/O-ASHOK PATNAIK,AT-PARAJA 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1106 307714
JHUMUKI BAHADUR 

HATI
W/O-DIL BAHADUR HATI,AT-

JANIGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1107 307713 BHAGABAN MUDULI S/O-BUDU MUDULI,AT-JANIGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1108 307712 JAGADISH MALI S/O-HARI MALI,AT-CHAMPAGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1109 307711 PARBATI JANI W/O-SUBASH JANI,AT-JANIGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1110 307710 M.MANI KANTA
S/O-M.SRINU VAS RAO,AT-D.I 

OFFICE ROAD.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1111 307709 PRANATI SAHU
W/O-GANGADHAR SAHU,AT-

GANDHI NAGAR,3RD LINE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1112 307708 UGRA MALI
S/O-MANGALA MALI,AT-

CHAMPAGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1113 307707 AMULYA SABAR
S/O-BHAKTA SABAR,AT-

PUJARIPUT.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1114 307706 CHITA RANJAN SAHU
AT-BUS STAND,URMILA STD 

BOOTH.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1115 307705 PRAHALAD SAHOO
S/O-SUDARSHNA SAHOO,AT-

BHANDI STREET.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1116 307704 BHAGIRATHI KHARA
S/O-KABIR KHARA,AT-

GINJIRIGUDA.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1117 299443
SANDHYA RANI 

KUMBHAR
W/O-JAGANNATH KUMBHAR AT/PO-

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1118 285816 SUNIL DALAI
S/O-BASUDEV DALAI,AT-KUMBHAR 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1119 285814 TRILOCHAN HARIJAN
S/O-RAJU HARIJAN,AT-JERTY 

STATION
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1120 278367 DEEPAK BARIK
GOPAL BARIK AT BHANDI STREET 

KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1121 278366 TINKU KUMAR S/O OMKAR AT BHANDI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1122 278365 BASANTI DAS
W/O JAYAKRUSHNA DAS AT 

BHARDI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1123 278364 D.LALITHA
D/O:D.SANKAR RAO AT:BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1124 278362 JHUNU NAYAK
W/O:MANOJ NAYAK AT:RAHULA 
STREET NEAR WORKING PLAM 

OFFICE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1125 273747 UMA NAG S/O-RAJU NAG,AT-PARAJA STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1126 273163 RAMA MAJHI
W/O-HARI MAJHI,AT/P.O-

KHARIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1127 271808 SATYA NARAYAN DORA
S/O:BHIMA SEN DORA AT:P.H.D 

COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1128 257404 SRI NILA TAKRI
S/O-DHABULU TAKRI,AT/PO-

KOTAGAON
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1129 247986
KIRAN KUMAR 

PATTANAIK
S/O-MURALI KISHNA 

PATTANAIK,AT/PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1130 247987 PADLAM HANTAL
S/O-BHAGABAN HANTAL,AT/PO-

TENTULIGUDA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1131 50031 JAGANNATH PARAJA
S/O:RATHI PARAJA,AT/PO:BADA 

CHINDRI
BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1132 307553
DHIRENDRA NATH 

SETHI
S/O-BENGA SETHI,AT-GOPO 

NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1133 307528 TUMA NATH NAYAK
S/O-SADA NAYAK,AT-SDO 

BANGALA PWD(KPT),PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1134 307523 JAYANTI PADHI
W/O-SARAT KUMAR MISHRA,AT-

KOLAB NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1135 274710 PRABHAT KUMAR DAS
S/O-BALLABHA DASH,AT-GOUTAM 

NAGAR LAST LINE,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1136 335431 BISWANATH BENYA
S/O KAMALU BENYA, AT- 

BANDAGUDA, P.O MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1137 271819 PUSPANJALI JENA
W/O:SOMANATHA JENA AT:P.H.D 

COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1138 271812
SANKAR PRASAD 

PUJARI

S/O:BHAGABAN PUJARI 
AT:PUJARIPUT,NEAR STADIUM 

LINE PANDA COLONY

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1139 271810 TAPAN KUMAR DALAI AT:COLLECTOR COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1140 258589
PRATAP CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
S/O-BHUBENESWAR PRADHAN AT-

AMIN LINE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1141 258588 SADA SIBA BEHERA
S/O-LATE TRINATHA BEHERA AT-

P.H.D COCLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1142 258587 JAGANATHA NAYAK
S/O-KAMALOCHAN NAYAK,AT-

BHANDI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1143 258585 LAXMI MUDULI W/O-ASIS JANI AT-JANIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1144 258583 NILENDRA MALI S/O-DAMA MALI AT-CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1145 258582 M SATYAMA
W/O-M.RAMA SWAMI AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1146 258581 BALARAM SAHOO
W/O-SUDARSAN SAHOO AT-

BHANDI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1147 258580 RAJLAXMI SAHU
D/O-SUDARSANA SAHU AT-BHANDI 

STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1148 258578 B.RAM KRISHNA
S/O-SRI B.VENKET RAUNA AT-

BHANDI STREET
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1149 258577 JITENDRA MALI S/O-NILA MALI AT-CHAMPAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1150 258576 BHAGABAN PARAJA
S/O-RAGHU PARAJA,AT-

RANGABALI KUMBHA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1151 258574 NAYANA KHARA
D/O-MADHAB KHARA AT-

GIMIRIGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1152 258573 SUHANI KHOSLA
D/O-AMIT KHOSLA AT-NEAR BANK 

COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1153 90543 ADHIKARI SAHOO
S/O-ARIKHITASAHOO AT/PO-

KORAPUT
SHINE INDIA AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1154 327543 SUNAM SAUNTA
S/O-JAGAN SAUNTA AT-

PADAPADAR PO-KAKIRIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1155 327540 NANDA JANI
S/O-MUGU JANI AT-JHODIKHENDA 

PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1156 327539 BINGU SAUNTA
W/O-KUSAN SAUNTA AT-JODI 

KHUNDA PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1157 327538 RUBI SAUNTA
W/O-MADHU SAUNTA AT-

JHODIKHENDA PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1158 327537 SALAMA SAUNTA
W/O-SANDA SAUNTA AT-

JHODIKHENDA PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1159 327536 BHUBAN JANI S/O-JUNESH JANI PO-PANCHADA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1160 123420 NARAYAN CHOUDHURY

S/O; SRI RAMESH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY, AT: KELLA NAGAR, 
SAMBARTOTA STREET JEYPORE, 

PO; JEYPORE

AM FINANCIAL KORAPUT Not mapped

1161 256125
BHABANIBALA 

PATTNAIK
W/O- BALAKRUSHNA PATTNAIK,AT- 

 BARINIPUT/VIA-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1162 256105 ANITA BEHERA
D/O- DAYANIDHI BEHERA,AT-

PARABEDA,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1163 256104 MALATI KHILLO
W/O- SADA KHILLO,AT - 

PURUNAGADA,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1164 256103 JOSNA RANI BENYA
S/O- SUBASH BENYA,AT - 

SATIGUDA,TANKHA,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1165 215900 SHANTI SAHU
W/O-SUBASH CHANDRA SAHU,AT-

DHEPAGUDA,P.O-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1166 180311
KALI PRASAD 
PATTNAYAK

S/O- HARA PRASAD PATTNAYAK, 
AT- SAMBARU TOTA, PO- P.R.PETA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1167 180310 LALANA MOHANTY
S/O- LATE PROMAD CHANDRA 

PATTNAIK AT- SAMBARU TOTA, PO- 
 P.R,PETA

SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & 
PROPERTIES PVT LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1168 286536
ADITYA KUMAR 

PATNAIK
S/O: NRUSHING CHARAN PATNAIK 

AT/PO:JEYPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1169 281130 RAJESH SAHU
S/O-LATE RAGHUNATH 
SAHU,AT/PO-JAYPUR

SEASHORE GANJAM 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1170 312596 ANITA CHUDHURI
W/O-G.P.CHUDHURI,AT-PATRA 

ATREET,PO-JEYPORE.
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1171 295422
BHAGYALAXMI 

PATTNAIK
W/O-AMIYOSANKAR MOHANTY,AT-

BALIPATASTRET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1172 295417 GURU MUDULI
AT-SWEEPERCOLONY,PO-

JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1173 295416 N.SRINAVAS
S/O-N.BIRASWAMI,AT-GOUDA 

SAHI,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1174 295413 ASIT CHOUDHURY
S/O-G.P.CHOUDHURY,AT-PATRA 

STREET,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1175 295412 DEEPAK PATTNAIK
S/O-LINGARAJ PATTNAIK,AT-

KELANGAR,R.O.PETA,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1176 295411 KALIPRASAD PATTNAIK
S/O-HARAPRASAD PATTNAIK,AT-

SAMBARTOTA,PO-JAYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1177 295410 KALIPRASAD PATTNAIK
C/O-SASIBHUSAN MOHANTY,AT-

SAMBARTOTA,PO-R.O.PETA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1178 295409 LALANA MOHANTY
D/O-SASIBHUSAN MOHANTY,AT-

SAMBARTOTA,PO-R.O.PETA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1179 295408 LALANA MOHANTY
S/O-SASIBHUSAN MOHANTY,AT-

SAMBARTOTA,PO-R.O.PETA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1180 295407
AMIYO SANKAR 

MOHANTY
S/O-SASIBHUSAN MOHANTY,AT-
BALIPATA STREET,PO-JAYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1181 278363 MANAS KUMAR RATH AT PAIK STREET JAYA NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1182 256124 ANIL KU BEHERA
S/O- DAYANIDHI BEHERA,AT- 

PARABEDA,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1183 256123 NURJEHAN BEGUM
W/O- SK RAFFI,AT - 

GANGANAGAR,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1184 256122 MANGULU GOUDA
S/O- DEBARAJ GOUDA,AT- GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1185 256121 LAXMI GOUDA
W/O- MUNALI GOUDA,AT- GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1186 256120 MANGULU GOUDA
S/O- DEBARAJ GOUDA,AT- GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1187 256119 LELI GOUDA
S/O- LATE JATI GOUDA,AT- GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1188 256118 MANGULU GOUDA
S/O- DEBARAJ GOUDA,AT- GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1189 256116 REYAMA GOUDA
W/O- MANGULU GOUDA,AT-GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1190 256115 MANGULU GOUDA
S/O- DEBARAJ GOUDA,AT - GOUDA 

STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1191 256114 GAJENDRA GOUDA
S/O- CHANDRA SEKHAR 

GOUDA,AT - GOUDASTREET,PO-
JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1192 256113 A.LAXMI NARAYANA
S/O- LATE A.SATYA NARAYANA,AT-

GOUDA STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1193 256111 CHANDANA RAIPATRA
S/O- SUBASH CH RAIPATRA,AT-

PARABEDA,,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1194 256110 S.LATA
W/O- M.P WHITAL,AT - M G 

ROAD,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1195 256109 S.LATA
W/O- LATE M.P WHITAL,AT - M.G 

ROAD,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1196 256108 RAJANI PATANAYAK
W/O- RAMESH CH PATANAYAK,AT - 

 PURUNA GADA,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1197 256107 SABITRI DALEI
W/O- SYAM DALEI,AT - PURUNA 

GODA,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1198 256106 K.RAMESH
S/O- LATE K.CHANDRA RAO,AT - 

GOUDA STREET,PO-JEYPORE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1199 256102 SANTOSH GOUDA
S/O - NARSINGHA GOUDA,AT - 
CHILIGUDA-JAYANAGAR,PO-

JEYPORE

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1200 297951 SABINTAJALI JENA
W/O-M.D.JENA,AT-ADF OFFICE,PO-

JAYNAGAR
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1201 327515 NAGESWAR BAGH
S/O-BHIBISAN BAGH AT-

MALICHEMA PO-MURKAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1202 335467 SUNITA MAHAPATRA
S/O JAGANNATH MOHAPATRA, AT- 
QR. NO. A-371, SECTOR-II, NALCO, 

P.O DAMONJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1203 335460 RITA NAIK
W/O NIRADA KUMAR NAIK, AT- QR 
NO. B-487, SECTOR-II , NALCO, P.O 

DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1204 307550
BASANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK

S/O-LATE KARUNI NAYAK,AT-QR 
NO.B/207,SEC-II,NALCO 
TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1205 286542 BAPINI MOHAPAATRA
S/O:BHIKAARI 

MAHAPATRA,AT:BHEJAPUT,PO:DA
MANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1206 231206 BIJYA KUMAR SUTAR
S/O-JAGABANDHU SUTAR, AT-

GADIPABULI(ANALABADI 
COLONY),PO-LITIGUDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1207 230282 MANOJ PATRA NAYAKA
S/O-ARAMPATRA NAYAKA AT-QR 
NO-B/125 SECT-1 DAMANJODI PO-

DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1208 227588 RINA PATTNAIK
W/O-KULAMANI PATTNAIK,R/O:AT-

GADI PABULI(ANLABADI 
COLONY),P.O-LITIGUDA,ODISHA.

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1209 301385 K.NILAMADHAB PATRO
RANGULU PATRO,AT-

MATHALPUR,PO-DAMANJUDI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1210 294920 JHUNU ROUT
D/O-NARAHARI ROUT,AT/PO-

BORIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1211 294918 JHUNU ROUT
D/O-NARAHARI ROUT,AT/PO-

BORIGUMA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1212 295420 NAMITA TRIPATHY
W/O-KANHU CHARAN 

TRIPATHY,AT/PO-MAHULI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1213 176212 SABITA MALLIK
W/O- ANANTA KISHORE MALLIK 

,AT- SHANTI NAGAR ,PO- 
SUNABEDA-1

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1214 90048 BHABANI SAHA
W/O NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA AT-

D.P.CAMP.SUNABEDA PO-
SUNABEDA-3

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1215 115952 SANTOSHI PRADHAN
W/O-TRINATH PRADHAN,AT-NAD 

COLONY,PO-SUNABEDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1216 115082 MRS MUKTA  KHORA
W/O PRASANTA KUMAR KHORA AT-

QR.NO-KA/212 HAL TOWNSHIP 
SUNABEDA-2,PO-SUNABEDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1217 115025 KUSHA HIAL
S/O- BHARAT HIAL AT-CHURCH 

COLONY PO/PS- SUNABEDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1218 109538
KISHOR CHANDRA 

BADTIYA
S/O-KHAMBU BADTIYA,AT-QR.NO.U 

179 HAL/PO- SUNABEDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1219 109533 ABHAYA SAMAL
S/O- ANTARGYANI SAMAL,AT-

QR.NO. R. 238 HAL, PO- SUNABEDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1220 98492 SARMISTA BEHERA
D/O- BHASKAR BEHERA, AT- MIG-

20, PO-SUNABEDA
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1221 98491 SANJU BEHERA
D/O- BHASKAR BEHERA, AT- 

HBC.K.R.PUR,MIG-20,PO-
SUNABEDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1222 47367
PRASANTA CHANDRA 

BEHERA

S/O DEVENDRA BEHERA, AT-
GOPABANDHU 

NAGAR,SEMILIGUDA,PO-
SEMILIGUDA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1223 44731 AJIT KUMAR GHOSE
S/O- LATE N.K GHOSE.AT-
GOPABANDHU NAGAR,PO-

DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1224 44724 HEMANTA KUMAR DAS
S/O- LATE UDAKARDAS.AT-NEAR 

SIVA MANDIR,BHEJAPUT,PO-
DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1225 116287
SOUMYA RANJAN 

PANDA

W/O- SURESH KUMAR PANDA, AT- 
GANDHI NAGAR, NEAR VIDEO 

HALL,PO- SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1226 130775 N.SANKAR RAO AT/PO-POTTANGI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1227 198387 K. VENKATESWAR RAO
C/O LATE K. SIMANCHALAM, AT/ 
P.O TELUGU STREET, KOTPAD

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1228 196993 PARIPHULA DHOBA
S/O-LATE SARATHI DHOBA,AT-

MARIGUDA,PO-KHILAPADAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1229 102200 REENA PATRO

W/O-SURESH CHANDRA 
PATRA,AT/PO-TOTA 

STREET,KHODASINGI, 
BERHAMPUR

SEASHORE GANJAM 
MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1230 15818 SANTI LATA PADHI
W/O-RAMESH CH PADHI-AT-

ASHOK NAGAR
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1231 150443 PERMANANDA ADARI
S/O-BHAGABAN ADARI,AT/PO-

NAMTPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1232 88681 ANUP KUMAR GARADA
S/O-SADAK GARADA,AT/PO-

TOYAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1233 123828 DINABANDHU HIKAKA
S/O- LT- BAGI HIKAKA, AT- 

SINGAPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1234 122712 PRAHALLAD HIKOKA
S/O: KUMUTI HIKOKA , AT/P.O: 

ODIA PENTH
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1235 121931 NANDARAM HIKAKA
S/O: BHIKARI HIKAKA, AT: 

SINGARAM .P.O: SINGARAM
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1236 121463 KATU KULESIKA
S/O-LATE SONA 

KULESIKA,BHALUJODI,PO-
ODIAPENTH

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1237 179063 GURUCHARAN SAHU
S/O-NANDA SAHU RESIDANT OF 

BOUNSHIAGUDA,PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1238 176119 BINOD PRADHAN
S/O LAKSMAN PRADHAN, AT: 

KUNDRA, P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1239 176118 SIMANCHAL MISHRA
S/O: SURYAMANI MISHRA, AT: 
SAGARAGUDA, P.O: KUNDRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1240 176116 R. SURESH RAO
S/O: R. MATYALU RAO, AT: 
KALIAKADA, P.O: KUNDRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1241 176115 KRUSHNA RANI DHAL
W/O: BHAKTA HARI DHAL, AT: 

KUNDRA, P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1242 176114 PHULAMATI PARAJA
D/O: KAMAL LOCHAN PARAJA, 
AT:KUNDRA( KALIAKADA), P.O: 

KUNDRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1243 176113 NAMITA PRADHAN
D/O: MAHARAG PRADHAN, AT: 

KUNDRA, P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1244 176112 KUSUMA PARAJA
W/O: DHARAMADAN PARAJA, AT: 

KALIAKAD ,P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1245 176111 CHAMPA GHIURIA
W/O: SADAN GHIURIA, AT: 

KUNDRA, P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1246 173586 BASUDEV GOUD
S/O-HARI GOUD AT-KUNDIA PO-

KUNDIA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1247 171638 UDAYANATHA BEHERA
S/O: PRASAD BEHERA, AT: 

BAGDERI, P.O: BAGDERI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1248 171637 B.B.SRINIBAS RAO
S/O-LAXMAN RAO,AT: KUNDRA, 

P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1249 171636 KAMULU NAYAK
S/O: SOMANATH NAYAK, 

AT:TARAPADAR,PO- KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1250 171621 BIPIN BIHARI DHAL
S/O: NAKUL DHAL, AT: KUNDRA, 

P.O: KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1251 171620 BRUNDABAN PENTHIA
S/O: DAMBARU PENTHIA, AT: 
KAUDIAGUDA,P.O: KUNDRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1252 168879
PRAKHASH CHANDRA 

PANTHIA

S/O-NILAKANTA 
PANTHIA,RESIDENT OF 

KAUDIAGUDA,PO-KUNDRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1253 168878 HARI BISHOI
S/O-BUTI BISHOI,RESIDENT OF 

KALIAKADA,PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1254 168877 JAGABANDHU BHUMIA
S/O-GOPI BHUMIA,RESIDENT AT 

KUNDRA,PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1255 168868
SANTOSH KUMAR 

BADATYA

S/O-HRUSHIKESH 
BADATYA,RESIDENT OF 

PADAMAPURA,PO-KUNDURA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1256 168866 AKSHYA KUMAR NAYAK
S/O-PADMA CHARAN NAYAK,AT-

KALIAKADA,PO-KUNDURA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1257 168853 SAHEB PRADHAN
S/O-HARI PRADHAN,RESIDENT OF 

KUNDRA.PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1258 167416 LAKI GANDA
S/O-DUMAR GANDA AT-

CHHATRIGUDA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1259 167415 LACHHAMAN GAUDA
S/O-GHASIRAM GAUDA AT-

KHATALAPADURA  PATANA PO-
BHUSHANGADA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1260 167414 TRINATH GAUD
S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA GAUD 

AT/PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1261 167412 JAGANNATH SAHU
S/O-BHAGABAN SAHU AT-

SAGARAGUDA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1262 167405 GAPI BHUMIA
S/O-SAMANATH BHUMIA AT-

KALIAKADA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1263 167404
BHABANI PRASAD 

PATANAIK
S/O-LATE JAGANNATH PATANAIK 

AT-KALIAKADA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1264 167403 TRINATH BISOI
S/O-SRIKAR BISOI AT-

PAKHANAGUDA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1265 167402 BENU PENTHIA
S/O-DINU PENTHIA AT-

KAUDIAGUDA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1266 166156 MANIKA DAKUA
W/O-DHANAPATI DAKUA AT-

KHATALAPADAR PO-
BHUSANGAPADA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1267 166155
DAMBARUDHARA 

MOHARANA
S/O-JALANDHAR MOHARANA,AT-

RAIKUNDRA PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1268 155039 BRUNDABAN SAHU
S/O-LATE MAKARA SAHU, AT/PO-

KUNDURA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1269 155037 KUNILATA PUJARI
W/O-SRIDHAR PUJARI, AT/PO-

KUNDURA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1270 155036 PADMA PARAJA
H/O-MANGARA PARAJA, AT-
KALIAKANDA, PO-KUNDURA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1271 155018 RAJESWARI NAYAK
D/O-DAMODAR NAYAK, AT/PO-

KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 

CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1272 155011 NAKUL PENTHIA
S/O-SANIA PENTHIA, AT-

KAUDIAGUDA,PO-KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1273 155010 P.ISWARA RAO
S/O-P.SATYANARAYANA, AT-

KUNDRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1274 155009
SANJAY KUMAR 

PRADHAN
S/O-SUBASH PRADHAN, AT-
SAGARAGUDA, PO-KUNDRA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1275 117552
VYSYA RAJU KISHORE 

KUMAR
S/O-ACHITRAJU AT-BHANDI 

STREET PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1276 111599
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

CHOUDHARY
S/O-N.KRISHNA RAO,AT-BHENDI 

STREET,PO-KORAPUT
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1277 123111 DAHANA JANI
W/O RATAN JANI  AT- BAGRA 

GUDA PO-  MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1278 116284 SUBHA SHREE PANDA
W/O- SURESH KUMAR PANDA, AT-

GANDHI NAGAR,NEAR VIDEO 
HALL, PO:SEMILIGUDA

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1279 112228 PAKUJU JANI
S/O;LATE DAS JANI,AT:JANIGUDA , 

PO- KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1280 157088 KAMALA KUMARI DASH
W/O-GOURANGA CHARANA 

DASH,AT-SRIRAM 
COLONY,PARABEDA,PO-JEYPORE

SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 
CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1281 157036 ARATI KUMARI TURUK
W/O-PRASNA KUMAR,AT-GOPO 

NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1282 119211 KRUSHNA HIKOKA
S/O LATE GIRISH HIKOKA, AT/PO-

LAXMIPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1283 117833 ABHIMANYU SAHU
S/O-RENGA SAHU,AT-GOPO 

NAGAR PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1284 117590 RAILA BAG
W/O-SUBASH BAG, AT-INDIRA 

COLONY PO- KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1285 117589 BIMALA JANI
W/O-KUNU JANI ,AT-HATA PADA 

PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1286 117568 DEVI SETHI
W/O-MONESH SETHI ,AT-GOPO 

NAGAR ,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1287 117567
SUSANTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
S/O-KATESWAR MOHANTY ,AT-

P.H.D COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1288 117561
KOILASH CHANDRA 

MOHARANA
S/O-GANGA PANI ,AT-BONABHARTI 

,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1289 117557 KUNI MUDULI
W/O-TANKADHAR MUDULI ,AT-

SHANTI NAGAR ,E.CO RLY 
COLONY,KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1290 117556 BHAKTARAM KULDIP
S/O-RABI KULDIP ,AT-

DANGADEULA,PO-OMP 
LINE,KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1291 117555 SUBHOLATA SWAIN
S/O-JURESWAR SWAIN ,AT-

MISSION COMPOUND,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1292 117554 RAJALAXMI MOHANTY
W/O-SESADEV MOHANTY ,AT-
RATHA SHARMA COLONY ,PO-

KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1293 117553 GITANJALI JENA
W/O-DITI KRUSHNA JENA ,AT-
RATHA SHARMA COLONY PO-

KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1294 117539 GOURY KHORA
W/O-MUKUNDA KHORA ,AT-RATHA 

SHARMA COLONY PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1295 117538 LALITA MAJHI
W/O-DAYADAN MAJHI ,AT-DEPO 

STREET ,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1296 116856 SAMARA PANGI S/O-GURU PANGI,AT/PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1297 116563 KAMOLDAN CHHATI
S/O-DHANURJAY 

CHHATI,HATAPADA,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1298 115510 GOUTAM MAHARANA
S/O: KISHORE CHANDRA 
MAHARANA, AT: BHARATI 

COLONY, KORAPUT, PO: KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1299 115321 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU
S/O- LATE GOURAHARI SAHU AT- 
GANDHI NAGAR, 2ND LINE, PO- 

KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1300 114107 BINOD BIHARI SAMAL
S/O-GOBIND CHANDRA SAMAL,AT 

GOUTAM NAGAR ,KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1301 113590
BRAJA KISHOR BANJA 

SAMONTA

S/O-GURU BRAI CHARAN BANJA 
SOMANATH, AT:PWD COLONY 

GARJA DAKABANGALA, PO-
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1302 112806 SUNI BEHERA
W/O- KOLU BEHERA AT-TRINATH 

MANDIR LINE,PO- KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1303 112454 BISWANATH SWAIN
S/O-LOKANATH SWAIN, RATHA 
SARMA COLONY, PO-KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1304 112452
PRAVINA KUMAR 

MAHARANA

S/O-RAJENDRA MAHARANA, 
BANABHARATI COLONY, 
KORAPUT, PO-KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1305 112451 SANKARSAN BARIK
S/O-BHASKAR CHANDRA BARIK, 

WATER WORKS, O.S.A.P. 
KORAPUT, PO-O.M.P. LINE

SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 
CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1306 112227 NOLINI PRAVA DAS
W/O:ATULYA KUMAR 

DAS,AT:BHUDAN COLONY , PO- 
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1307 112226 BIMLA BEHERA
W/O:DURJAYDAN 

BEHERA,AT:HATAPADA , PO- 
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1308 112225 BHARATI MOHANTY
D/O:ARAKHITA 

MOHANTY,AT:ASHOK NAGAR , PO- 
KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1309 111818
SUBHADRA KUMARI 

NAYAK
D/O-LAXMI NAYAK,R/O:AT-HATA 

PADA,P.O-KORAPUT.
SANKET INVESTMENTS AND 

MARKETING LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1310 111817
RAMESH CHANDRA 

JENA

S/O-RADHA SHYAM JENA,R/O:AT-
RATHA SARMA COLONY,PO-

KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1311 109895 JHUNU MOHARANA
W/O-SANJAY MOHARANA,AT-
GOPO NAGAR PO-KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1312 109255 KALABATI BENIA
W/O-LAXMAN BENIA,RATHA 

SARMA COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
SEASHORE GROUP OF 

COMPANIES
KORAPUT Not mapped

1313 108352 RANJAN KUMAR NATH
S/O:BATA HRUSNA NATH 

,AT/PO:KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1314 90303 SANDHYA RANI DASH
W/O-PRASANT KUMAR 

SAHU,AT/PO-DAMANJODI,B/153-I
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1315 90179 RINA BEHERA
D/O-BHASKAR BEHERA, AT: MIG-

20, PO-SUNABEDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1316 87464 NILAMBAR HANTAL
S/O PADLAM HANTAL,AT-BHUDAN 
COLONY,KORAPUT,PO-KORAPUT

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1317 85077 MANJU LAKRA
W/O ATHNAS LAKRA, QR. NO. A-

191, P.O DAMANJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1318 85076 ATHNAS LAKRA
S/O LATE PHILEEP LAKRA, QR. NO. 

A-191, P.O DAMANJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1319 85009
PERURI KARUNA 

KUMARI
W/O P SESHAGIRI RAO, JEYPORE , 

P.O JEYPORE
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1320 83780 SRI DAMU BAGH
S/O SAHEDEB BAGH  , AT-
HIRIDIPUT  , PO- MATIPUR

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1321 83775 SMT PARBATI BEHERA
W/O DOLANIDHI BEHERA  , AT -

AMINLINE NEAR GARRAGE ,PO- 
KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED, SEAMANCHAL 

MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE 
LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1322 83744 MANA GOUDA
S/I DAMU GOUDA ,  AT/PO- 

MAHADEIPUT
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1323 83686 SRI BASU NAYAK
S/O-SIBA NAYAK, AT-

BANDALITIGUDA, PO-MATIPUR
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1324 72296 PITABASA NAYAK
S/O-JAGABANDHU NAYAK ,AT-

DASAMANTAPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1325 72295 PARVATI NAYAK
W/O-NARASINGHA NAYAK ,AT-

DASAMANTAPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1326 36077 BHAKTA JANI
S/O KHAGAPATI JANI,AT- BADA 

CHINDRI PO- KORAPUT
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1327 123115 BALARAM KHOSLA
S/O PITRAKHOSLA    AT- 

BAGARAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1328 123114 RAM CHANDRA BENYA
S/O SUNAPATI BENYA  AT-

BAGRAGUDA PO- MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1329 123112 RUKNA JANI AT- BAGRAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1330 154241 SRI SILARANI SAMAL
W/O SRI HEMANTA KUMAR SAMAL 

AT- GOUTAM NAGAR  , PO-
KORAPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1331 185993 B. BALARAM
S/O- LATE B. ADINARAYANA, AT- 
FOREST COLONY, PO- KORAPUT

ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1332 99918 PUNAM PATHAK

D/O RAMA SANKAR 
PATHAK,TIKIRA SAHI 

PO,KORAPUT,PS:KORAPUT,DIST:K
ORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1333 118626 MANDAKINI MISRA
W/O-BISNO PRASAD MISRA,RATHA 

SHARMA COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1334 123401 NARAYAN CHOUDHURY

S/O; SRI RAMESH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY, AT: KELLA NAGAR, 
SAMBARTOTA STREET JEYPORE, 

PO: JEYPORE

ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 
PVT. LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1335 176117
RABINDRA NATH 

PATTNAIK

S/O: M.G. SUBARAO, AT: JAGAT 
JANANI SAHI(JEYPORE), P.O: 

JEYPORE(2ND LANE)

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1336 167413
RAMESH CHANDRA 

TARASIA
S/O-TRINATH TARASIA AT-

GHATABAGRA PO-KALIAGAN
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1337 115094
JITESH KUMAR 

CHOUDHURY
S/O-SRI BALYA KRISHNA 

CHOUDHURY AT/PO- PHAMPUNI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 

CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1338 123419
RABINDRA KUMAR 

CHOUDHURY

S/O; SRI RAMESH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY, AT; KELLA NAGAR, 
SOMBARTOTA STREET JEYPORE, 

PO: JEYPORE

SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1339 123418 NARAYAN CHOUDHURY

S/O; SRI RAMESH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY, AT: KELLA NAGAR, 
SOMBARTOTA STREET JEYPORE, 

PO: JEYPORE

SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1340 202455 HASMATI TURUK
W/O-KANSARI TURUK,AAT-

CEMENT STORE 
COLONY,UKPH,PO-BARINIPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1341 188547
SULOLCHANA 

KHEMUNDU

W/O-RAGHUNATH KHEMUNDU,AT-
CEMENT STORE 

COLONY,UKPH,PO-BARINIPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1342 123199
SRI RADHAKRISHNA 

SADANGI

S/O LATE CHANDRASEKHAR   
SADANGI AT- OLD TOWN 

PLANNING OFFICE LANE PO- P R 
PETA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1343 47764 NIRUPAMA SAHU
W/O-DHARANIDHAR SAHU AT/PO-

BAMUNIGAON/TANKUA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1344 42017 SABITA PADHY
W/O-BIPIN CHNADRA PADHY, AT-

PARAHEDA, PO: JEYPORE
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1345 42008 RAMANUJA PATTNAIK
S/O-LATE KSHETRABASI 

PATTNAIK, AT/PO: JEYPORE
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1346 195163
P.CHANDRASEKHAR 

REDDY
S/O-P.ESWAR REDDY,KENAL 

NAGAR,PO-JEYPORE
ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD. KORAPUT Not mapped

1347 198209 SHANTI SAHU
W/O-SUBASH CHANDRA SAHU,AT-

DHEPAGUDA,JEYPORE,PO-
JEYPORE,

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1348 188161 TILOTAMA TAKIRI
W/O-GABURU TAKIRI,CEMENT 

STORE COLONY,UKPH,PO-
BARINIPUT

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1349 89027 JAGANNATH DALAPATI AT- TATIBEDA, PO- JEYPORE
SEASHORE SECURITIES 

LIMITED
KORAPUT Not mapped

1350 60489 SAGAR PATNAIK
S/O-BHIMA SANKAR RAO, AT-
CHILIGUDA,PO-JAYANAGAR

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1351 47369 BINAYAK BEHERA
S/O LATE BASUDEV BEHERA, 

LAKSHMI TALKIES,JEYPORE,PO-
P.R.PETA

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1352 32207
BAIKUNTHA KUMAR 

NAYAK

S/O KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
NAYAK,AT-NARAYANTOTA STREET 

POSTAL COLONY/PO-JEYPORE

SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 
CO-OP LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1353 117900 SUCHISMITA PATTANIK
D/O-SRABANA PATTNAIK,AT-

ANLABADI COLONY,PO-LITIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1354 117588
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO

S/O-SADASIV SAHOO ,AT-MAA 
MANGALA GUEST HOUSE ,PO-

DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1355 117558 KANCHANABALA DAS
W/O-HRUSIKESH DAS ,AT-B-44 
SEC-1,NALCOPO-DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1356 112795
SUBASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
S/O-BAURIBANDHU SAHOO AT-
MATHALPUR PO-DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1357 112794 JAYA DAMI
D/O-RATI DAMI AT-ANLABADI 

COLONY,PO-LITIGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1358 112453 BIRA KISHORE RAULA
S/O-GAJENDRA RAULA, QR. B-187, 

SEC-1, NALCO
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1359 112216 HEMALATA BADTIYA
D/O:GONESH BADTIYA,AT:B-

37,SEC-1 NALCO , PO- 
DAMAONJODI

SEASHORE SECURITIES 
LIMITED

KORAPUT Not mapped

1360 111911 JAMUNA PATTNAIK
W/O-PRABHAT KUMAR PATTNAIK 

AT-A-159 SEC-1 NALCO PO-
DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1361 109725 TAPAN KUMAR DAS
S/O-BIPIN DAS, AT-MAA MANGALA 

GUEST HOUSE PO-DAMANJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1362 109534 SANDHYA RANI DAS
W/O- PRASANTA KU DAS, AT- QR B-

153 SEC-1, PO- DAMNJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1363 60490 DAMAYANTI BISWAL
W/O-DILLIP BISWAL,AT-

BHEJAPUT,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1364 47355 MEENAKSHI PATTNAIK
D/O MAHENDRA KUMAR 

PATTNAIK, AT/PO-DAMANJODI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1365 32284 NILANCHAL SAHU

S/O NRUSINGH SAHU,AT-Q.NO.-
A/262,SECTOR-II,NALCO 

TOWNSHIP,DAMANJODI,PO-
DAMANJODIPO:DAMANJODI

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1366 128211 S.TIKI
W/O- S.JAGANATH 

RAO,LADAKAGUDA,PO-DORAGUDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1367 40706 SUBRATA KU PANDA
S/O-GUPTESWAR PANDA AT/PO-

NARASINGH NAGAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1368 40705 SARASWATI PANIGRAHI
W/O:SANTOSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI 

NEAR ELECTRIC OFFICE, P.O- 
BORIGUMMA

SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1369 157403 SAMANATH BISHAI
S/O-KAMALACHANA BISHAI AT-
D.KUSUMAGUDA PO-MASIGAN

ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 
COMPANIES LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1370 157027 BINARBHA BIHARI
W/O-DILLIP KUMAR BIHARI AT/PO-

BALIGAN
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1371 155017 SABITA PATTNAYAK
W/O-JOGENDRA PATTINAYAK, AT-
BOIPARIGUDA, PO-BAIPARIGUDA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1372 142405 RANJITA RATH
D/O-KISHOR CH TAIPAL,AT/PO-

BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1373 142404 SANTOSHAMANI GOUD
W/O-LATE NITYANANDA 

PUJARI,AT/PO-BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1374 138541 PURNNIMA BARIK
W/O-CHITTARAM BARIK AT-
BAIPARIGUDA(BALIGAON)

ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 
COMPANIES LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1375 138525
SANDHYA RANI 

PATTANAYAK
AT/PO-LADAKAGUDA ,DORAGUDA

ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 
PVT.LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1376 131224 LAKSHMI  PANDA
W/O BHUBANESWAR PANDA 

AT/PO/PS-BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1377 131223 NARAYAN  ROUT AT- BHICHHELAKOTA PO-MAHULI
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1378 131222 NATABAR PATTNAIK
S/O  LATE BHASKAR CH  PATTNAIK 

AT/PO- BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1379 128501
SUBASH CHANDRA 

MURJIA
AT/PO- BOIPARIGUDA

ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 
COMPANIES LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1380 128426 GUPTA MAJHI RAMPUR,PO-KALLAR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1381 128425 RABINARAYAN GAUDA
S/O-LT PANCHANAN GAUDA, 

AT/PO-BAIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1382 128210 RENU N PATEL
W/O- NAVIN BHAI PATEL,AT/PO-

BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1383 128209 RAJESWARI HARIJAN
W/O-ASHOK KUMAR KHOSLA 

AT/PO-BOIPARIGUDA
ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF 

COMPANIES LTD.
KORAPUT Not mapped

1384 79761 RUNU GOUDA
D/O-LAKSHMAN GOUDA,AT/PO-

BOIPARIGUDA
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1385 40722 MASINA BIBI
W/O-SEKH TOFAN AT-KUMULIPUT 

PO-AMBAGUDA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1386 79766
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BISWAL
S/O-GANESH CHANDRA 

BISWAL,AT/PO-SUNABEDA
SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1387 37423
SATYA NARAYAN 

KHARA
S/O- BHIMA KHARA , AT/PO-

PATANGI
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1388 60493
SANJAY KUMAR 

SADANGI
AT-AEYKTAGUDA SHIRDI SAI 

NAGAR,NEAR PARABEDA JEYPORE
ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1389 38190 KAMULU JANI @ MUDULI
S/O-PADLAM JANI @ MUDULI,BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1390 38187 DAMAI JANI W/O-RAMDAS JANI,BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1391 36079 SUA JANI
W/O PADLAM JANI,AT-BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1392 26936 SUKRI JANI W/O:HARI JANI,BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1393 16323 JAMBHUBATI KHORA
W/O-MADAN KHORA, AT-CHHAPAR, 

PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1394 15817 HARIBANDHU MALI S/O-GHASI MALI-AT/PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1395 15816 MAHENDRA GOUDA
S/O-SADASIBA GOUDA-AT-

MUSURIYAGUDA, PO-KENDAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1396 15815 RAMA DISHARI
D/O-LALITA GOUDA-AT-

MENDHAGUDA, PO-KENDAR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1397 15814 TARUN NAYAK
S/O-DASAMANTHA MALI-AT/PO-

UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1398 15813 JAGABANDHU MALI S/O-RAGHU MALI-AT/PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1399 15812 PADMA PATRA
W/O-NARASINGHA PATRA-AT-

CHHAPARA, PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1400 15811 SADASIBA SATAPATHY
S/O-BANSIDHAR SATAPATHY-AT-

PADMAPUR DUMURIPUR
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1401 15810 HARI MALI S/O-JAGU MALI-AT/PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1402 15809 DAMUNI PUJARI
W/O-MADHAB PUJARI-AT-

CHAPPAR,. PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1403 15808 KAISALYA NAYAK
W/O-MADAN NAYAK-AT-CHHAPUR, 

PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1404 15807 ARCHITA MALI S/O-LAICHAN MALI-AT/PO-UMURI
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1405 15806 HIRO PUJARI
S/O-HARI MALI-AT/PO-UMURI 

KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1406 15805 DHANURHAYA MALI
S/O-ANANDA MALI-AT-

BADALIMALIGUDA, PO-PAIKA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1407 15804 HARI MALI
S/O-PURI MALI-AT-

BADALIMALIGUDA, PO-PAIKA
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

1408 15803 HARI MALI
S/O-PADLAM MALI-AT-

BADALIGUDA, PO-BARINIPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1409 15802 ABHI PATRA
S/O-RAM CH PATRA-AT-HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY, PO-KORAPUT
SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE 

COOPERATIVE LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1410 19221 B.GOPAL ACHARY
S/O BI SURYANARAYAN 

ACHARY,AT-GOUDA SAHI,PO-
BAIPARIGUDA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1411 85008 BASANT KUMAR PANI
S/O LATE BALLABHA PANI, KELLA 

NAGAR, P.O PRASADRAOPETA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1412 88152 TAMAL BEHERA
W/O GOKUL BEHERA, TIKIRA SAHI, 

P.O KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1413 87652 KABITA KHILLA
D/O MULIA KHILLA,AT: 

NALACHUAN SAHI,P.O: KORAPUT,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1414 87461 BHAGABAN HANTAL
S/O : SHMYA HANTAL,AT-

TENTILIGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1415 87412 MIR WASAT ALI
S/O LATE NIRUSMAN ALI,AT-

SUNAPUR,PO-OMP LINE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1416 87411 CHANDRAMA MUDULI
W/O DASA MUDULI,AT-SANA 

CHINDRI,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1417 87410 BINAYAK MAHAPATRA
S/O LATE BIPRO CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA,AT-AGRICULTURE 
OFFICE,KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1418 86801 BHAGABAN CHETTY
S/O-SUKRU CHETTY,INDIRA 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1419 86374 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO
S/O-MAGUNI SAHOO,KANAKA 

DURGA MANDIR SAHI,PO- 
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1420 86355 SUNADHAR DISARI
S/O-LATE SAKARI 

DISARI,LITIGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1421 86316 DASA MUDULI
S/O- BHAKTA MUDULI,SANA 

CHINDRI,PO-MASTIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1422 86313 S.YASHODA DEVI
W/O-S.SIMADRI REDDY,AT/PO-

GOPA NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1423 86311 ANDARU DISARI
S/O- LATE CHUCHAI DISARI,AT-
BONDA LITIGUDA,PO-MASTIPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1424 86282 ABHIMANYU SAHU
S/O-BANSIDHAR SAHU,AT-RAMA 

NAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1425 86232 BALARAM CHETTY
S/O BHAGABAN CHETTY,AT-

INDIRA COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1426 86210 GOURI DAKUA
D/O GANGADHAR DAKUA AT-
GANDHINAGAR,KORAPUT PO-

KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1427 85496 SRI T. TIRUPATI
S/O-LATE T. NAGI, PARAJA 

STREET PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped



Sl. 
No.

Affidavit 
No

Depositor Name Address Company Name District Tahasil RI Circle
Application 

Status

1428 85495 DHANU MUDULI
S/O-BHAKTA MUDULI, 

SANACHINDRI, UPPER SAHI PO-
MASTIPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1429 85494 ABHIMANYU BEHERA
S/O-LATE ARJUN BEHERA,BHANDI 

SAHI,NEAR BLOCK OFFICE, PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1430 85493 GOBINDA BAGH
S/O-DUSAB BAGH, NALACHUAN 

SAHI PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1431 85492 MANTHAN KUMAR BAGH
S/O-BHAGABAN  BAG ,POLICE 

STORE LINE PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1432 85491 ISWAR KHILLO
S/O-LATE MNGALA 

KHILLO,TENTULIGUDA,PO- 
MASTIPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1433 85472 BASANTI KHARA
W/O-GOURANGA KHARA, INDIRA 

COLONY PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1434 85470 NIRMAL KUMAR SUNANI
S/O-CHUNILAL SUNANI, BHANDARI 

SAHI PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1435 85450 SABA KHORA
W/O-SUBASH KHORA, INDIRA 

COLONY PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1436 85448 DILLIP KUMAR PAIKO
S/O-GOPAL PAIKO, DNK COLONY 

PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1437 85447 HEMANTA KHOSLA
S/O-ABINASH KHOSLA, 

BADACHINDRI PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1438 85446 PADAMA MUDULI
W/O-LATE SIMA MUDULI , RAM 

NAGAR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1439 85444
SRI CHARAN KUMAR 

GOUDA

S/O-LATE PANCHANANA GOUDA , 
HOUSING BOARD COLONY,NEAR 

TV CENTRE,KORAPUT PO-
KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1440 85443 RAMESH PRADHAN
S/O-JUDHISTIR PRADHAN, GOPA 

NAGAR PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1441 85442 RABINDRA MOHAPTRA
S/O-SADASIBA MOHAPATRA , 
RATHASHARMA COLONY PO-

KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1442 85441 TRINATH KULDIP
S/O-KRUSA KULDIP INDIRA 

COLONY PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1443 85440 SANJUKTA KHOSLA
W/O-DEBARAJ KHOSLA , INDIRA 

COLONY PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1444 85439
DAMBURU DHARA 

PATRA

S/O-LATE SADAN PATRA , C/O-
SRINIVAS COLONY,POST OFFICE 

ROAD, PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1445 85438 RADU BHOI
W/O-DAMA BHOI , MOSTIPUT PO-

OMP LANE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1446 85437 LAXMI CHETTY
W/O-BHABAN CHETTY, INDIRA 

COLONY PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1447 85436 DAMU BHOI
S/O-PRATAP BHOI , MOSTIPUT PO-

OMP LANE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1448 85435 DAYASILA KHOSLA
S/O-CHANDRA KHOSLA, 

AKASHGUDA PO-MASTIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1449 84923 BALA DISARI
S/O: LATE SAKARI DISARI, AT-

LITIGUDA , PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1450 84921 BALABHADRA MAJHI
S/O: BANDU MAJHI, AT-BADA 

CHINDRI , KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1451 84919 SURENDRA HIAL
S/O : MADAN HIAL, AT-INDIRA 

COLONY,  PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1452 84908 MILKU DISARI
S/O: LATE BHIKARI DISARI, AT-

LITIGUDA , PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1453 84826 PINKU KHOSLA
S/O-SENAPATI KHOSLA, AT-BADA 

CHINDRI,P.O:  KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1454 84289 BASANTA KUMAR SAHU
S/O:LATE KHADAL SAHU,AT-

SUMAPUR,PO-OPM LINE
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1455 83963 BATI KHARA
W/O:LALITA KHARA,VILL-POULTRY 

FARM,KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1456 83962 MUNA KULDIP
S/O:ROSY KULDIP,VILL-TIKIRA 

SAHI,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1457 83959 BALARAM BHOI
S/O:JETU BHOI,VILL-

BONDAGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1458 83936 A.LOKESH KUMAR
S/O-A.NARAYAN RAO ,AT-SISHU 

MANDIR ROAD,BHANDI 
STREET,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1459 83779 SRI PADLAM MUDULI
S/O- GHASI MUDULI ,  AT- 

BONDAGUDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1460 83730 SMT PARBATI BEHERA
W/O DOLANIDHI BEHERA ,  AT- 

AMIN LINE  , GARRAGE    KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1461 83689 BASANTI HIAL
W/O-MADAN HIAL, AT-INDIRA 

COLONY, PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1462 83688 SRI DURJYA DISARI
S/O-LATE CHUCHAI DISARI, AT-

BONDA LITIGUDA, PO-MASTIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1463 83687 BALRAM NAYAK
S/O-TANKA NAYAK, AT/PO-

MASTIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1464 83681 PRAMILA KHORA
D/O-LATE HARI KHERA, AT-

HATAPADA, KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1465 83641 RAILA DESHNAYAK
W/O-PURUSTTOM DESHNAYAKI, 

AT-BASUPUT, PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1466 83640 KHAGAPATI BURUDI
S/O-HARI BURUDI, AT-BASUPUT, 

PO-MASTIPUL
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1467 83496 SANTILATA SAHOO
W/O ADHIKARI SAHOO,AT-KANAKA 
DURGA MANDIR SAHI,PO-KORAPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped
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1468 83334 CH. KALYANI
W/O- CH RAMA MURTY,MALI 

STREET,KORAPUT,PO- KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1469 83029 LAXMI KULDIP
W/O ROSY KULDIP, TIKIRA SAHI, 

P.O KORAPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1470 82727 BISWANATH KADRAKA
S/O-KASINATH KADRAKA,AT-

TIKIRA SAHI,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1471 82708 BASANTI TAKRI
W/O-ALBAN TAKRI,AT-INDIRA 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1472 58021 LAXMI MUDULI
D/O- LAXMAN MUDULI AT-BADA 

CHINDRI PO-MASTIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1473 50049 CHAITANYA JANI
S/O:PADALAM JANI,AT/PO:BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1474 50032 SUNAMANI TELI
W/O:TRINATH TELI,RATHA 

SHARMA COLONY
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1475 50030 BALARAM JANI
S/O:MUKUNDA JANI,AT/PO:BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1476 50007 NANDA JANI S/O:PADLAM JANI,BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1477 38192 ARJUN PARAJA S/O-BUDU PARAJA,BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1478 38191 DHANURJAYA MUDULI
S/O-PADALAM MUDULI,BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1479 38112 PURUSOTI JANI
S/O-DANU JANI,AT-BADA CHINDRI 

PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1480 36092 RAGHURAM JANI
S/O DAMU JANI,AT/PO-BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1481 36090 PURUSOTI JANI
S/O DANU JANI,AT/PO-BADA 

CHANDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1482 36089 PURUSOTI JANI S/O DANU JANI,AT-BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1483 36084 RAGHURAM JANI
S/O DAMBURU JANI,AT-BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1484 36078 MAINA JANI
W/O BISARAM JANI,AT-

BADACHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1485 36061 BHANU JANI
W/O CHAITU JANI,AT- BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1486 36060 DAMBURU JANI
S/O SAMULU JANI,AT- BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1487 36059 PURUSOTI JANI S/O DANU JANI,AT-BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1488 36024 KAMALU MUDULI
S/O PADLAM MUDULI,AT-BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1489 32253 TANKA MAJHI
S/O MADANA MAJHI,AT:BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1490 26937 MOTI GUDIA W/O:BHIMA GUDIA,BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1491 87709 HARIBALA MALINI
W/O-DAMA MALI,AT-

RAMANAGAR,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1492 87708 SUKRI KHILLO
D/O-MANGULU KHILLO,AT-
BASUPUT,PO-MASTIPUT

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1493 87707 LACHAMA KHILLO
D/O-BHIMA KHILLO,AT-

BASUPUT,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1494 87706 DAMAYANTI BENIA
W/O-LATE HARI BENIA,AT-

HATAPODA,KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1495 87705 KAUSALYA DESHNAYAK
W/O-BUDU DESHNAYAK,AT-

BASUPUT,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1496 87704 JANAKI KHILLO
W/O-RABI KHILLO,AT-BASUPUT,PO-

MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1497 87310 CHANDRAMA KHILLO
W/O-GOBARDHAN KHILLO,AT-

BASUPUT,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1498 87307 MADHAB DESHNAYAK
S/O BUDU DESHNAYAK,AT-

BASUPUT,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1499 86235 DASI BENYA
S/O GABURU BENYA,AT-

BANDAGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1500 86222 BIMALA KHILLO
D/O HARIBANDHU KHILLO,AT-

BASUPUT PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1501 85471 MAY DISARI
S/O-KHATU 

DISARI,BANDALITIGUDA PO-
MATIPUR

FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 
INDIA LTD..

KORAPUT Not mapped

1502 84906 URMILA KHILLO
W/O: HARIBANDHU KHILO, AT-

BASUPUT PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1503 84904 RIBIKA KHOSLA
W/O: RAM KHOSLA, AT-

BANGALAGUDA ,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1504 84768 MILIKU DISARI
S/O-KHATU DISARI-AT-

BANDALITIGUDA/PO-MATIPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1505 83692 KUNI KHOSLA
W/O-SUBASH KHOSLA, AT/PO-

MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1506 83690 ARJUN BAGH
S/O-DAITARI BAGH, AT-

MAINAMALA, PO-PAIKPHULBEDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1507 50052 SANJEET KUMAR TAKRI
S/O:PRABHU CHARAN 

TAKRI,AT/PO:SANA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1508 47728 GANGESWARI KHORA
D/O-MUKUNDA KHORA AT-RATHA 

SHARMA COLONY/KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1509 47727 PRAKASH KHORA
S/O-GOPAL KHORA AT/PO-RATHA 

SHARMA COLONY /KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1510 42351 BRUNDABATI JANI
D/O DHANURJAYA JANI, BADA 

CHINDRI, PO- KORAPUTUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1511 42350 RABI BAGH
S/O LATE DASA BAGH, BADA 

CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1512 22388 KUMARI  SAHU
W/O-KABIRAJ SAHU,AT/PO- 

GAUTAMNAGAR
ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD KORAPUT Not mapped

1513 87382 DIWANI DISARI
S/O LATE SAKARI DISARI,AT-

BONDA LITIGUDA,PO-MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1514 87326 MAINA SUNA
W/O DURJYA SUNA ,AT-INDIRA 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1515 84640 DHANURJAYA DISARI
S/O LATE BUDU DISARI, 

BONDAGUDA,P.O MASTIPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1516 82590 CHANDA BAGH
W/O-RANJAN BAGH,INDIRA 

COLONY,PO-KORAPUT
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1517 61796 DANGURU JANI S/O- BADI JANI,AT-BADA CHINDRI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped
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1518 41403 RANJIT BAGH
W/O:RABI BAGH, AT/PO-BADA 

CHINDRI,
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT 

INDIA LTD..
KORAPUT Not mapped

1519 58712 SOMANATH MANDAL
S/O- LATE SATYABADI MANDAL  

AT/PO- PHAMPUNI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI 

PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped

1520 46803 E. MOHAN RAO
S/O- E. STYA NARAYAN, AT- 

KUMULIPUT, PO- HARADAPUT
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1521 50018 DEEPANJALI JENA
D/O:PANCHANAN JENA,KURUMULI 

PO:MATHAIPUR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE 
CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

KORAPUT Not mapped

1522 44648
S.RAJENDRA KUMAR 

DORA
S/O- S.SHANKAR DORA , AT-
PAILASAHI,PO-BORIGUMMA

ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES 
PVT.LTD

KORAPUT Not mapped

1523 36370 G.MOHAN RAO
AT-TAPAKARIA STREET,PO-

BAIPARIGUDA
ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA 

PVT. LTD
KORAPUT Not mapped


